
MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Expenditures Under $15,000 - Paid by School District

For the Month Ending June 30, 2016

Payee Name Date Amount Ledger Key Object Description Authorizer

1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 19.95$                ARN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 46.50$                ARN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

123SIGNUP 4/18/2016 165.00$              TRN9100270 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

123SIGNUP 4/18/2016 165.00$              TRN9100270 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

123SIGNUP 4/18/2016 165.00$              TRN9100270 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

123SIGNUP 4/18/2016 165.00$              TRN9100270 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

123SIGNUP 4/27/2016 165.00$              TRN9100270 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

12TH ST DELI & CATERING 4/4/2016 25.26$                YPN9580245 56300 Purchased Food Division of Teaching and Learning

2020 SOLUTIONS LLC  06/09/2016 3,270.00$           TL21784220 53210 Contracted Service - Teachers Division of Teaching and Learning

33 - AMF - EC PEACH LA 4/18/2016 87.00$                HAN9580052 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

3M COMPANY  06/23/2016 4,242.55$           CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

4IMPRINT INC  06/02/2016 3,215.29$           CPL9599002 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Chattahoochee Valley Library System

4IMPRINT INC  06/09/2016 3,879.96$           CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System

4IMPRINT INC  06/23/2016 663.41$              CPL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

4INKJETS 4/25/2016 125.08$              SNP9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

A & J SCREEN PRINTERS INC  06/16/2016 2,183.00$           RTH9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

A & J SCREEN PRINTERS INC  06/23/2016 279.00$              RTH9705028 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

A 1 VACUUM CLEANERS INC 4/19/2016 198.50$              CPL9599004 54300 Repair and Maintenance Service Chattahoochee Valley Library System

A 1 VACUUM CLEANERS INC 4/7/2016 73.48$                REC9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

A AIRFLOW AWNING COMPANY 
INC
  06/23/2016 1,818.00$           PLS9100264 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility & Operations

A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS I 4/15/2016 150.00$              ACM9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS I 4/13/2016 536.00$              COH9705056 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS I 4/25/2016 550.00$              COH9705082 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS I 4/5/2016 137.00$              ECA9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS I 3/30/2016 555.00$              ECM9705005 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS I 3/30/2016 499.00$              ECM9705005 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS I 4/19/2016 101.00$              HAR9705067 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS I 3/30/2016 496.00$              NOR9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS I 4/19/2016 693.00$              NOR9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS I 4/5/2016 707.00$              NOR9705018 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS I 4/5/2016 1,265.00$           NOR9705018 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS I 4/8/2016 70.00$                NOR9705018 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS I 3/30/2016 144.00$              RCH9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS I 4/14/2016 1,135.00$           RCH9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS I 4/13/2016 315.00$              SHW9705012 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS I 4/13/2016 210.00$              SHW9705026 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS I 4/21/2016 281.00$              SHW9705062 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS I 4/5/2016 324.00$              VET9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS I 3/30/2016 1,534.00$           ALN9580042 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

A2 SCREEN PRINTING, LLC 4/25/2016 143.00$              GEN9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

A2 SCREEN PRINTING, LLC 4/14/2016 189.00$              VET9705025 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

AATSP 4/21/2016 190.00$              HAR9705081 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ABM JANITORIAL SERVICES 
SOUTHE
  06/23/2016 5,714.27$           EXE9100260 54100 Water, Sewer And Cleaning Svc Division of Executive - Admin

ACC DISTRIBUTORS  06/02/2016 597.87$              DTN9600310 55910 Commodity Hauling (Outside 
Con
 Division of Facility & Operations

ACC DISTRIBUTORS  06/09/2016 76.65$                BAK9600310 55910 Commodity Hauling (Outside 
Con
 Division of Facility & Operations

ACC DISTRIBUTORS  06/23/2016 8.75$                  BAK9600310 55910 Commodity Hauling (Outside 
Con
 Division of Facility & Operations

ACC DISTRIBUTORS  06/30/2016 113.88$              DCM9600310 55910 Commodity Hauling (Outside 
Con
 Division of Facility & Operations

ACCO BRANDS DIRECT 4/11/2016 33.98$                ALN9580042 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

ACCURATE LABEL DESIGNS 4/22/2016 292.95$              HAR9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

ACCURATE LABEL DESIGNS INC  06/02/2016 111.95$              ARN9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

ACCUTRAIN CORPORATION  06/09/2016 1,110.00$           FRT1750220 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

ACHAMPONG,MIZPAH  06/09/2016 78.30$                SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

A-COM PROTECTION SERVI 3/28/2016 92.50$                TRN1320270 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

A-COM PROTECTION SERVI 4/13/2016 85.00$                TLS9100280 53000 Purch Professional &Technical Division of Information Services

ADCAP NETWORK SYSTEMS INC  06/16/2016 800.76$              INF9100282 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Information Services

ADI-FI 4/5/2016 1,170.19$           PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

ADOBE  CREATIVE CLOUD 4/18/2016 239.88$              PMO9100280 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Executive - Project Mgmt

ADOBE  CREATIVE CLOUD 4/13/2016 239.88$              PGM9100250 56120 Computer software Division of Facility & Operations

ADOBE  ID CREATIVE CLD 4/4/2016 (179.88)$             NOR9705021 53000 Purch Professional &Technical Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ADOBE  ID CREATIVECLD 3/30/2016 179.88$              NOR9705021 53000 Purch Professional &Technical Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ADOBE  ID CREATIVECLD 4/4/2016 179.88$              NOR9705021 53000 Purch Professional &Technical Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

AEROSPACE COMPOSITE PROD 4/4/2016 95.48$                COH9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

AGENT FEE   8900682847954 4/4/2016 20.00$                PRI1784220 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Financial Services

AGENT FEE   8900682847956 4/4/2016 20.00$                PRI1784220 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Financial Services

AGENT FEE   8900682847990 4/27/2016 20.00$                JOR1770220 55800 Travel-Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

AGENT FEE   8900682847991 4/27/2016 20.00$                JOR1770220 55800 Travel-Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

AGENT FEE   8900682847992 4/27/2016 20.00$                JOR1770220 55800 Travel-Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

AGENT FEE   8900682847993 4/27/2016 20.00$                JOR1770220 55800 Travel-Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
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1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 19.95$                ARN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 46.50$                ARN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

AIRGAS SOUTH 4/12/2016 114.74$              TRN1320275 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

AIRGAS SOUTH  06/02/2016 444.48$              CAR3011100 54420 Rental Of Equipment Or Vehicle Division of Teaching and Learning

AIRGAS SOUTH  06/23/2016 518.49$              CAR3011100 54420 Rental Of Equipment Or Vehicle Division of Teaching and Learning

AIRGAS SOUTH  06/30/2016 240.35$              CAR3011100 54420 Rental Of Equipment Or Vehicle Division of Teaching and Learning

AKINS-JACKSON, LATORIA L  06/30/2016 296.62$              HRS1210220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

ALAN F MCCARTY  06/30/2016 352.00$              SEC9100210 58900 Other Expenditures Division of Teaching and Learning

ALBRIGHTS INC 4/27/2016 90.00$                CLB9705003 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ALEXANDER ELECTRIC CO  06/09/2016 395.00$              PLS9100263 54300 Repair And Maintenance 
Service
 Division of Facility & Operations

ALEXANDER ELECTRIC COMPAN 3/30/2016 649.00$              ENT9100280 53000 Purch Professional &Technical Division of Information Services

ALL AMERICAN FITNESS 
EQUIPMENT
  06/30/2016 14,654.58$         AATH304712 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Student Services

ALL AMERICAN SPORTS 
CORPORATIO
  06/09/2016 4,340.20$           NOR9705005 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ALLISON CERAMICS SUPPLY 3/30/2016 63.00$                MTH9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ALLSTEEL  06/23/2016 11,412.60$         ACPL061540 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Executive - Construction

ALLTECH OFFICE SOLUTIONS 4/22/2016 100.00$              ART9100260 53000 Purch Professional &Technical Division of Teaching and Learning

AM CANCER SOC CV 3/31/2016 57.00$                DWS9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

AM CANCER SOC CV 3/30/2016 2,000.00$           ERA9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

AM CANCER SOC CV 4/13/2016 1,476.61$           ERA9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

AM CANCER SOC CV 4/22/2016 530.00$              ERA9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

AM CANCER SOC CV 4/1/2016 700.00$              har9705095 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

AM CANCER SOC CV 3/30/2016 210.00$              JOR9705059 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

AM CANCER SOC CV 4/26/2016 25.00$                JOR9705059 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

AM CANCER SOC CV 4/26/2016 25.00$                JOR9705059 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

AM CANCER SOC CV 4/19/2016 586.00$              KEN9705035 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

AM CANCER SOC CV 4/12/2016 222.50$              LJA9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

AM CANCER SOC CV 4/5/2016 490.50$              NOR9705025 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

AMANO CINCINNATI, INC 4/5/2016 32.54$                WHS9100250 56100 Supplies Division of Financial Services

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/19/2016 9.78$                  CPL9599390 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/20/2016 711.31$              CPL9599390 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/20/2016 39.97$                CPL9599390 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/20/2016 39.73$                CPL9599390 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/26/2016 38.37$                CPL9599390 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/26/2016 10.79$                CPL9599390 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/27/2016 12.99$                CPL9599390 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/27/2016 15.95$                CPL9599390 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/27/2016 43.64$                CPL9599390 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 3/28/2016 19.94$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 3/28/2016 11.12$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 3/28/2016 56.02$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 3/28/2016 207.01$              CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 3/28/2016 123.17$              CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 3/28/2016 31.96$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 3/28/2016 32.65$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 3/29/2016 110.61$              CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 3/29/2016 77.23$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 3/30/2016 11.82$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/11/2016 6.68$                  CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/22/2016 61.23$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/22/2016 9.67$                  CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/22/2016 21.94$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/25/2016 28.12$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/25/2016 41.07$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/25/2016 23.97$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 3/28/2016 28.11$                CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 3/28/2016 110.38$              CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 3/28/2016 35.42$                CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 3/28/2016 52.47$                CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 3/29/2016 24.95$                CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 3/29/2016 34.95$                CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/22/2016 73.20$                CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/25/2016 8.50$                  CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/27/2016 7.48$                  CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/6/2016 78.83$                SPC9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/7/2016 138.75$              SPC9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/14/2016 14.80$                STM9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/14/2016 25.05$                STM9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/15/2016 44.00$                STM9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
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1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 19.95$                ARN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 46.50$                ARN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/15/2016 12.81$                STM9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/15/2016 8.68$                  STM9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/12/2016 29.97$                EXE9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Executive - Admin

Amazon.com 4/21/2016 6.03$                  CPL9599390 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 3/28/2016 10.00$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 3/28/2016 40.49$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 3/28/2016 40.23$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 3/29/2016 20.46$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 3/29/2016 31.44$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 3/30/2016 47.38$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 3/31/2016 33.80$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/1/2016 12.99$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/1/2016 11.50$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/4/2016 7.95$                  CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/4/2016 23.75$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/4/2016 36.48$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/5/2016 32.38$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/7/2016 7.95$                  CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/7/2016 59.47$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/8/2016 59.61$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/19/2016 21.68$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/19/2016 15.24$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/20/2016 115.03$              CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/21/2016 16.48$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/25/2016 14.38$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/25/2016 10.00$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/25/2016 17.76$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/25/2016 11.95$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/25/2016 25.19$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/25/2016 15.40$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/25/2016 18.84$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/26/2016 39.95$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/26/2016 56.69$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/27/2016 31.72$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/27/2016 37.14$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 3/28/2016 9.99$                  CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/1/2016 18.92$                CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/11/2016 18.38$                CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/20/2016 48.82$                CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/22/2016 20.51$                CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/25/2016 17.99$                CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/25/2016 16.99$                CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Amazon.com 4/18/2016 59.99$                EXE9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Executive - Admin

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 3/30/2016 15.98$                CPL9599390 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 3/30/2016 41.50$                CPL9599390 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/20/2016 54.86$                CPL9599390 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 3/28/2016 24.96$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 3/28/2016 19.84$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 3/28/2016 15.98$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 3/28/2016 65.07$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 3/28/2016 21.61$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 3/29/2016 61.46$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 3/30/2016 37.40$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/1/2016 23.40$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/4/2016 12.72$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/6/2016 18.80$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/7/2016 17.74$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/11/2016 38.40$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/11/2016 16.53$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/11/2016 18.36$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/11/2016 67.71$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/20/2016 19.45$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/20/2016 16.10$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/20/2016 25.42$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/25/2016 29.04$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/26/2016 31.96$                CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
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1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 19.95$                ARN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 46.50$                ARN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 3/28/2016 30.76$                CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/25/2016 19.99$                CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/25/2016 71.93$                CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/11/2016 905.06$              SHW9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/18/2016 539.91$              EXE9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Executive - Admin

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF 
ADAPTE
  06/23/2016 480.00$              ATH9100210 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Student Services

AMERICAN BUTTON MACHINES 4/20/2016 76.28$                CPL9599390 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMERICAN FLOOR MATS 4/12/2016 223.31$              PGM9100250 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

AMERLIBASSOC-BRIGHTKEY 4/18/2016 106.50$              CPL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMIE DEAN  06/02/2016 2,500.00$           JOR1775220 53210 Contracted Service - Teachers Division of Teaching and Learning

AMSTERDAM PRNT & LITHO 4/26/2016 243.14$              EDY9705012 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ANDERTOONS, LLC 4/15/2016 20.00$                CPL9599002 58100 Dues and Fees Chattahoochee Valley Library System

ANDREW EINSEL  06/02/2016 77.00$                ARN9705001 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ANDY MARK INC 3/31/2016 258.62$              COH9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ANDY MARK INC 4/11/2016 194.13$              COH9705085 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ANGEL SECURITY CO INC  06/02/2016 5,658.00$           CPL9599002 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Chattahoochee Valley Library System

ANGEL SECURITY CO INC  06/16/2016 4,312.50$           CPL9599002 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Chattahoochee Valley Library System

ANGEL SECURITY CO INC  06/23/2016 6,210.00$           CPL9599002 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Chattahoochee Valley Library System

ANGELTREESTORECOM 4/25/2016 29.84$                DTN9705008 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ANITA WANNA 
BARKER-WRIGHT
  06/30/2016 517.00$              SEC9100210 58900 Other Expenditures Division of Teaching and Learning

ANNS PORCH  06/16/2016 2,200.00$           SEC9705074 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

APM CONSULTING  06/23/2016 260.00$              HAR9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

APPERSON 4/20/2016 50.97$                JOR1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

APPERSON 4/20/2016 780.00$              JOR1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

APPLE INC.  06/23/2016 2,185.95$           SPD2824100 56100 Supplies Division of Student Services

APPLE INC.  06/30/2016 10,045.30$         SPD2824100 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Student Services

APPLE INC.  06/02/2016 2,611.70$           PRI1750100 54320 Repair Services - Technology Division of Teaching and Learning

APPLETON PLUS PEOPLE 
CORPORATI
  06/23/2016 774.48$              SPD2041100 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Student Services

APPLETON PLUS PEOPLE 
CORPORATI
  06/23/2016 1,770.24$           SPD2041100 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Student Services

APPLETON PLUS PEOPLE 
CORPORATI
  06/23/2016 553.20$              SPD2041100 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Student Services

APPLETON PLUS PEOPLE 
CORPORATI
  06/23/2016 2,160.61$           SPD2041100 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Student Services

APPLETON PLUS PEOPLE 
CORPORATI
  06/23/2016 1,770.24$           SPD2041100 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Student Services

APPLETON PLUS PEOPLE 
CORPORATI
  06/23/2016 1,899.32$           SPD2041100 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Student Services

APPLETON PLUS PEOPLE 
CORPORATI
  06/23/2016 138.30$              SPD2041100 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Student Services

ARCHIE'S SERVICE COMPANY 
INC
  06/02/2016 2,300.45$           SNP9600310 54300 Repair And Maintenance 
Service
 Division of Facility & Operations

ARCHIE'S SERVICE COMPANY 
INC
  06/16/2016 2,531.48$           SNP9600310 54300 Repair And Maintenance 
Service
 Division of Facility & Operations

ARCHIE'S SERVICE COMPANY 
INC
  06/23/2016 3,171.37$           SNP9600310 54300 Repair And Maintenance 
Service
 Division of Facility & Operations

ARCHIE'S SERVICE COMPANY 
INC
  06/30/2016 3,602.73$           SNP9600310 54300 Repair And Maintenance 
Service
 Division of Facility & Operations

ARNOLD, CALVIN D  06/16/2016 690.72$              CVH9705080 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ARTOME LLC  06/16/2016 3,325.00$           BDV9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ARTS MUSIC SHOP 4/8/2016 103.00$              SHW9705010 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ARTS MUSIC SHOP 4/21/2016 575.86$              SHW9705010 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ARTS MUSIC SHOP 4/21/2016 73.94$                SHW9705010 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ARTS MUSIC SHOP 4/21/2016 54.00$                SHW9705010 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ARTS MUSIC SHOP 4/21/2016 4.50$                  SHW9705044 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ARTS MUSIC SHOP 4/21/2016 31.50$                SHW9705044 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ARTS MUSIC SHOP 4/19/2016 208.00$              ART9100260 53000 Purch Professional &Technical Division of Teaching and Learning

ARTS MUSIC SHOP 4/19/2016 45.00$                ART9100260 53000 Purch Professional &Technical Division of Teaching and Learning

ARTS MUSIC SHOP 4/25/2016 253.00$              ART9100260 53000 Purch Professional &Technical Division of Teaching and Learning

ARTS MUSIC SHOP 4/19/2016 33.90$                ART9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

ARTS MUSIC SHOP 4/19/2016 7.00$                  ART9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

ARTS MUSIC SHOP 4/25/2016 39.00$                ART9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR 4/4/2016 70.00$                CVH9705028 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR 4/8/2016 119.76$              CVH1750220 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR 4/8/2016 1,996.00$           CVH1750220 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR 4/15/2016 493.00$              EXE1210220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR 4/15/2016 493.00$              EXE1210220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR 4/21/2016 493.00$              GRG1750220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR 4/21/2016 493.00$              GRG1750240 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR 4/27/2016 429.00$              JOR1770220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR 4/27/2016 493.00$              JOR1770220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR 4/27/2016 493.00$              JOR1770220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR 4/27/2016 429.00$              JOR1770220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR 4/27/2016 429.00$              JOR1770220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR 4/15/2016 429.00$              TLI1750300 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR 4/15/2016 429.00$              TLI1750300 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning
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1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 19.95$                ARN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 46.50$                ARN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

ASSOCIATION FOR 
SUPERVISION &
  06/16/2016 854.00$              FRT1750240 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

ASSOCIATION FOR 
SUPERVISION &
  06/23/2016 1,716.00$           SPC1750240 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

AT&T CORP  06/16/2016 1,037.91$           CPL9599004 55300 Communication Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AT&T CORP  06/23/2016 1,051.41$           INF9100282 55300 Communication Division of Information Services

AT&T CORP  06/30/2016 81.65$                INF9100282 55300 Communication Division of Information Services

AT&T CORP  06/30/2016 1,462.94$           INF9100282 55300 Communication Division of Information Services

AT&T MOBILITY  06/23/2016 69.42$                INF9100282 55300 Communication Division of Information Services

AUBURN UNIVERSITY  06/02/2016 2,700.00$           NOR9100100 53210 Contracted Service - Teachers Division of Teaching and Learning

AUBURN UNIVERSITY  06/02/2016 2,700.00$           NOR9100100 53210 Contracted Service - Teachers Division of Teaching and Learning

AUBURN UNIVERSITY  06/23/2016 1,150.00$           SPC1784220 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

AUSTIN, AMBER A  06/02/2016 145.80$              SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

AWARDS DEPOT LLC 4/27/2016 144.99$              ARN9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

AYERS, AUDREY E  06/30/2016 168.48$              ART1083100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

B&H PHOTO, 800-606-6969 4/11/2016 199.98$              JOR3550100 56110 Computer supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

BADURA, BRENDA  06/30/2016 13.50$                MID9100240 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

BAGGAGE, CARLOS C  06/23/2016 205.53$              CAR3315220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

BAKER DISTRIBUTING #443 4/1/2016 2,493.19$           CPL9599004 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

BAKER DISTRIBUTING #443 4/1/2016 839.38$              CPL9599004 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

BAKER DISTRIBUTING #443 4/12/2016 390.00$              CPL9599004 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

BAKER DISTRIBUTING #443 4/13/2016 2,494.64$           CPL9599004 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

BAKER DISTRIBUTING #443 4/13/2016 18.61$                CPL9599004 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

BAKER MUSIC SHOP 4/1/2016 60.00$                RCH9705007 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BAKER MUSIC SHOP 4/25/2016 150.00$              ART9100260 53000 Purch Professional &Technical Division of Teaching and Learning

BAKER,THEADORA P  06/16/2016 127.98$              REC9100250 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Facility & Operations

BALFOUR PRODUCTS 4/21/2016 96.00$                COH9705041 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BALFOUR PRODUCTS 4/21/2016 112.00$              COH9705044 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BALFOUR PRODUCTS 4/21/2016 16.00$                COH9705054 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BALFOUR PRODUCTS 4/21/2016 32.00$                COH9705056 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BALFOUR PRODUCTS 4/21/2016 200.00$              COH9705064 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BALFOUR PRODUCTS 4/21/2016 44.00$                COH9705077 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BALFOUR PRODUCTS 4/21/2016 188.00$              COH9705085 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BALFOUR PRODUCTS 4/21/2016 380.00$              COH9705103 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BALFOUR PRODUCTS 4/21/2016 120.00$              COH9705106 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BALFOUR PRODUCTS 4/7/2016 300.00$              JOR9705080 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BALFOUR PRODUCTS 4/6/2016 240.00$              JOR9705080 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BALFOUR PRODUCTS 4/26/2016 200.00$              HML1800210 56100 Supplies Division of Student Services

BANNISTER DESIGNS 4/1/2016 8.25$                  CPL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

BANNISTER DESIGNS 4/6/2016 26.90$                CPL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

BANNISTER DESIGNS 4/19/2016 24.00$                CPL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

BARBER,HILLARY F  06/02/2016 55.62$                SPD2051100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

BARBER,HILLARY F  06/09/2016 68.58$                SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

BARNES & NOBLE #2101 3/31/2016 31.19$                COH9705009 56420 Books and Periodicals Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/18/2016 356.62$              ALN9580042 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/11/2016 966.23$              BAK1770100 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/11/2016 26.40$                HAR1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/11/2016 12.80$                HAR1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/4/2016 449.00$              TL21784220 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/25/2016 367.35$              TLI1750290 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/25/2016 367.35$              TLI1750290 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/25/2016 80.46$                TLI1750290 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

BARNES & NOBLE INC  06/09/2016 2,887.09$           SPC1750220 56420 Books And Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

BARNES&NOBLE COM 4/11/2016 95.92$                BLK9705021 56420 Books and Periodicals Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
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1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 19.95$                ARN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 46.50$                ARN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

BARNES&NOBLE COM 4/11/2016 215.80$              BLK9705021 56420 Books and Periodicals Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BARROS,ROGER J  06/16/2016 62.64$                JTC1041100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

BATTLES, JEFFREY W  06/02/2016 80.46$                ATH9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

BATTLES, JEFFREY W  06/30/2016 208.86$              ATH9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

BBP REPRO GRAPHICS 4/5/2016 98.00$                COH9705041 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BEACH,VALERIE PAIGE  06/09/2016 18.36$                COH9600310 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Facility & Operations

BED BATH & BEYOND #651 4/8/2016 24.99$                COH9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BENNING AWARDS 4/21/2016 64.00$                JTC9705054 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS  06/09/2016 1,013.95$           CPL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

BERRY, ERIN C  06/16/2016 27.00$                CPL9599002 55800 Travel - Employees Chattahoochee Valley Library System

BEST BUY      00008433 4/4/2016 54.99$                JTC9705054 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BEST BUY      00008433 4/18/2016 289.97$              COM9100280 56160 Expendable Computer Equip Division of Executive - Communications

BEST BUY      00008433 4/27/2016 159.99$              SCR9100260 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility & Operations

BEST BUY      00008433 4/18/2016 71.99$                CVH6057100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

BEST BUY      00008433 4/14/2016 229.97$              BDV9580047 56110 Computer supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

BEST BUY      00008433 4/15/2016 134.97$              BDV9580047 56110 Computer supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

BEST, BRITTANY P  06/02/2016 136.08$              ELM9100220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

BETSY ROSE FLAG GIRLS INC 4/14/2016 249.60$              PLS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

BEWILD COM 3/31/2016 46.75$                COH9705057 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BI-CITY PRODUCE CO  06/02/2016 7,789.35$           GEN9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility & Operations

BI-CITY PRODUCE CO  06/09/2016 560.25$              STM9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility & Operations

BI-CITY PRODUCE CO  06/16/2016 2,154.65$           DWS9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility & Operations

BI-CITY PRODUCE CO  06/23/2016 257.35$              MLK9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility & Operations

BI-CITY PRODUCE CO  06/30/2016 556.45$              SPC9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility & Operations

BIGGS,AMELIA K  06/02/2016 152.28$              SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

BLACKSTOCK,ANGELA R.  06/23/2016 189.00$              ACD1210220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

BLACKSTONELIBRARY.COM 4/19/2016 400.00$              CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Blank Shirts, Inc. 4/11/2016 84.72$                ECA9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BODIES EXHIBIT - A 3/29/2016 1,296.00$           COH9705060 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BOJANGLES 1142 4/18/2016 9.90$                  BLK9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BOJANGLES 1142 4/18/2016 20.64$                BLK9705024 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BOSWORTH, JESSICA BASS  06/09/2016 55.08$                SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS 4/13/2016 36.40$                DMN9705012 56420 Books and Periodicals Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BOWEN, PENNY A  06/16/2016 23.76$                MID9100240 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

BRADFIELD LANDSCAPE 
SERVICES
  06/16/2016 1,200.00$           INF9100261 54100 Water, Sewer And Cleaning Svc Division of Information Services

BRAX SPIRIT CUPS 4/1/2016 1,040.00$           JOR9705031 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BRAX SPIRIT CUPS 4/1/2016 66.00$                JOR9705031 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BRAX SPIRIT CUPS 4/4/2016 21.00$                JOR9705031 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BRAX SPIRIT CUPS 4/14/2016 14.00$                JOR9705031 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BRAX SPIRIT CUPS 4/25/2016 35.00$                JOR9705031 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BRETT J JAZEY  06/02/2016 400.00$              SHW9705010 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BRIDGES,NAN FARMER  06/02/2016 108.00$              SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

BRIGHT SOLUTIONS FOR 
DYSLEXIA
  06/16/2016 10,586.20$         SPD2824100 56100 Supplies Division of Student Services

Broadway Diner 4/22/2016 105.45$              YPN9580245 56300 Purchased Food Division of Teaching and Learning

BRODART CO.  06/02/2016 2,143.47$           CPL9599002 56420 Books And Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

BRODART CO.  06/09/2016 14,562.39$         CPL9599002 56420 Books And Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

BRODART CO.  06/16/2016 4,078.37$           CPL9599002 56420 Books And Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

BROOKSTONE SCHOOL  06/02/2016 40.00$                LJA9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BROOKSTONE SCHOOL  06/09/2016 40.00$                LJA9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BROWN, BONNIE L  06/16/2016 787.32$              GLR2712220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

BROWN, JAMES TIRIN  06/16/2016 188.46$              TLS9100280 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Information Services

BROWN, KACEY J  06/02/2016 48.06$                MID1081100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

BROWN,KIMERLY D  06/02/2016 33.48$                HML1800300 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

BUILDASIGN.COM 4/12/2016 125.88$              FRT9100240 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

BUILDING & EARTH SCIENCES 
INC
  06/02/2016 3,140.00$           ANPR005100 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Executive - Construction

BULL CREEK GOLF COURSE  06/16/2016 474.00$              SHW9705008 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BULLS EYE BRANDS INC  06/02/2016 12,270.47$         COH9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility & Operations

BUNTING GRAPHICS INC 4/12/2016 1,793.48$           CPL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

BURGER KING #536 4/4/2016 41.61$                COH9705013 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BURGER KING #536 4/11/2016 22.44$                COH9705013 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BURGER KING #536 4/18/2016 20.05$                COH9705013 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BURNETT, CATHERINE E  06/16/2016 465.61$              CPL9599002 55800 Travel - Employees Chattahoochee Valley Library System

Page 6 of 45

https://www.muscogee.k12.ga.us/Pages/MCSDHome.aspx


MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Expenditures Under $15,000 - Paid by School District

For the Month Ending June 30, 2016

Payee Name Date Amount Ledger Key Object Description Authorizer

1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 19.95$                ARN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 46.50$                ARN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

BUTTERFLIES & BLUEBERRIES 4/8/2016 53.99$                MTH9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

BUTTONMAKERS.NET 3/31/2016 558.81$              COH9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

C2G 4/12/2016 107.94$              TLS9100100 56110 Computer supplies Division of Information Services

CABRERA, EMMANUEL M  06/23/2016 1,102.06$           CAR3315220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

CADUCEUS OCCUPATONAL 
MEDICINE
  06/16/2016 105.00$              SNP9600310 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Facility & Operations

CAE ENTERPRISES LLC  06/09/2016 133.00$              TRN1320275 54300 Repair And Maintenance 
Service
 Division of Facility & Operations

CAE ENTERPRISES LLC  06/30/2016 225.00$              TRN1320275 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

CALDWELL,TAMMY R.  06/02/2016 10.26$                TLI1750290 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

CALLAWAY GARDENS  06/09/2016 5,776.54$           CVH9705060 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CAMPBELL,SARAH A  06/02/2016 34.56$                WES9600310 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Facility & Operations

CAPITAL TRAILWAYS  06/09/2016 1,674.00$           BDV9705001 54420 Rental Of Equipment Or Vehicle Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CAPSTONE 4/21/2016 18.49$                MAC9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CAPSTONE GLOBAL LIBRARY 
LLC
  06/30/2016 2,613.90$           GEN1750200 56420 Books And Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL 
SUPPLY COM
  06/09/2016 3,375.03$           CVH1750100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

CARRION, RAYMOND  06/30/2016 176.58$              CON9100260 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Executive - Construction

CARROT TOP INDUSTRIES INC 4/7/2016 1,218.06$           RTH1081100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

CARSON DELLOSA 4/22/2016 6.95$                  GEN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

CARSON DELLOSA 4/22/2016 39.96$                GEN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

CASE 4/7/2016 370.00$              COM9100280 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Executive - Communications

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/22/2016 64.90$                ARN9705028 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 3/30/2016 248.12$              COH9705077 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/15/2016 275.12$              COH9705077 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/27/2016 201.55$              COH9705077 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/6/2016 71.85$                DMN9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 3/30/2016 446.76$              EDY9705006 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/7/2016 389.51$              EDY9705006 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/20/2016 430.56$              EDY9705006 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/25/2016 96.54$                EDY9705006 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/6/2016 250.40$              FRT9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/18/2016 218.30$              FRT9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/25/2016 52.85$                GRG9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/14/2016 89.87$                HAR9705034 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 3/31/2016 147.40$              KEN9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/1/2016 398.50$              KEN9705035 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/13/2016 526.85$              KEN9705048 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/27/2016 496.25$              KEN9705048 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 3/31/2016 33.00$                LJA9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/25/2016 73.00$                LJA9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/4/2016 55.00$                RIG9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/25/2016 47.60$                RIG9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/4/2016 133.32$              RTH9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/11/2016 36.40$                SPC9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/1/2016 512.28$              SPC9705054 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/4/2016 555.80$              VET9705024 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/4/2016 60.60$                WYN9580049 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/7/2016 18.90$                WYN9580049 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/21/2016 564.00$              YPN9580245 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/14/2016 398.48$              JOR3011100 56300 Purchased Food Division of Teaching and Learning

CDW GOVERNMENT 4/5/2016 40.63$                INF9100282 56110 Computer supplies Division of Information Services

CDW GOVERNMENT 4/8/2016 86.62$                INF9100282 56110 Computer supplies Division of Information Services

CDW GOVERNMENT 4/5/2016 177.68$              INF9100282 56120 Computer software Division of Information Services

CDW GOVERNMENT INC  06/09/2016 5,719.00$           ENT9100280 56160 Expendable Computer 
Equipment
 Division of Information Services

CENTER FOR APPLIED LINGU 4/1/2016 2,000.00$           ESL1816220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

CENTER POINT LARGE PRINT  06/30/2016 3,865.14$           CPL9599002 56420 Books And Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

CENTURYNOVELTY COM 4/15/2016 42.95$                HAR9705057 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CHAMPIONS CHOICE INC 4/13/2016 145.00$              COH9705077 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CHAMPIONS CHOICE INC 4/4/2016 98.18$                COH9705111 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CHANNING BETE CO AHA 4/25/2016 20.61$                TLI1750290 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

CHANNING BETE CO AHA 4/6/2016 671.44$              TLI1750290 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

CHANNING BETE CO AHA 4/6/2016 606.00$              TLI1750290 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

CHANNING BETE CO AHA 4/7/2016 671.44$              TLI1750290 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

CHANNING BETE CO AHA 4/7/2016 671.44$              TLI1750290 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
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MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Expenditures Under $15,000 - Paid by School District

For the Month Ending June 30, 2016

Payee Name Date Amount Ledger Key Object Description Authorizer

1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 19.95$                ARN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 46.50$                ARN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

CHANNING BETE CO AHA 4/14/2016 828.95$              TLI1750290 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

CHANNING BETE CO AHA 4/25/2016 1,732.50$           TLI1750290 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

CHANNING BETE CO AHA 4/25/2016 361.61$              TLI1750290 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

CHANNING BETE CO AHA 4/25/2016 914.11$              TLI1750290 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

CHANNING BETE CO AHA 4/25/2016 652.61$              TLI1750290 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

CHANNING BETE CO AHA 4/26/2016 432.75$              TLI1750290 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

CHANNING BETE COMPANY INC  06/16/2016 712.86$              TLI1750290 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

CHANNING BETE COMPANY INC  06/23/2016 2,047.29$           TLI1750290 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

CHARLENE WHALEN  06/02/2016 2,899.53$           CPL9599002 58900 Other Expenditures Chattahoochee Valley Library System

CHARLES WEAVER  06/30/2016 231.00$              SEC9100210 58900 Other Expenditures Division of Teaching and Learning

CHARLOTTE MARRIOTT 
SOUTHPARK
  06/02/2016 836.00$              PRI1784220 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

CHARLOTTE MARRIOTT 
SOUTHPARK
  06/23/2016 724.00$              PRI1784220 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS  06/23/2016 94.64$                EXE9100260 55300 Communication Division of Executive - Admin

CHATTAHOOCHEE FLINT RESA  06/30/2016 80.00$                SPD9100210 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Student Services

CHICK-FIL-A #00718 4/1/2016 200.00$              BLK9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CHICK-FIL-A #00718 4/6/2016 220.00$              BLK9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CHICK-FIL-A #00718 4/14/2016 230.00$              BLK9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CHICK-FIL-A #00718 4/25/2016 75.65$                NOR9705025 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CHICK-FIL-A #00718 4/4/2016 182.88$              YPN9580245 56300 Purchased Food Division of Teaching and Learning

CHICK-FIL-A #00718 4/7/2016 54.75$                YPN9580245 56300 Purchased Food Division of Teaching and Learning

CHICK-FIL-A #00718 4/11/2016 209.60$              YPN9580245 56300 Purchased Food Division of Teaching and Learning

CHICK-FIL-A #01650 4/11/2016 825.24$              COH9705082 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CHICK-FIL-A #02319 4/25/2016 107.36$              ACM9705022 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CICIS PIZZA #408 4/6/2016 137.97$              BRW9705003 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CICIS PIZZA #408 4/1/2016 21.98$                HAR9705076 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CICIS PIZZA 424 4/4/2016 77.76$                DCM9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CICIS PIZZA 424 4/4/2016 71.88$                DCM9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CICIS PIZZA 424 4/4/2016 (77.76)$               DCM9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CICIS PIZZA 424 4/18/2016 35.94$                DCM9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CICIS PIZZA 424 4/1/2016 215.64$              DCM9705026 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CIT GROUP INC  06/30/2016 1,476.53$           NCL9599002 54440 Other Rentals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

CIVIC CENTER CONCESSION 4/25/2016 34.00$                NCE9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CLAIM ADJ/CAPSTONE PUBLIS 4/7/2016 (0.04)$                 ERA1310200 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

CLARKE, TAMMI J  06/16/2016 187.12$              PBS1805220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

CLARKE, TAMMI J  06/23/2016 93.56$                PBS1805220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT  06/02/2016 37.00$                PLS9100261 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Facility & Operations

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT  06/23/2016 333.00$              ATT9100100 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Student Services

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT  06/23/2016 518.00$              ATT9100100 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Student Services

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT  06/23/2016 592.00$              ATT9100100 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Student Services

CLIATT, MICHAEL C  06/16/2016 49.14$                ENT9100280 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Information Services

COCA COLA SPACE SCIENCE 3/30/2016 200.00$              SOC9100240 54410 Rentals & Leases Division of Teaching and Learning

COCA COLA SPACE SCIENCE 4/25/2016 115.05$              RIG1540100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

COCA-COLA BOTTLING 
COMPANY
  06/02/2016 181.50$              HAR9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility & Operations

CODY ROAD TROPHIES 3/31/2016 20.00$                CPL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

CODY ROAD TROPHIES 4/20/2016 84.00$                KEN9705009 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CODY ROAD TROPHIES  06/02/2016 45.00$                RTH9705005 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CODY ROAD TROPHIES 4/22/2016 12.00$                KEN9705009 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CODY ROAD TROPHIES  06/16/2016 1,906.50$           EXE9705075 58900 Other Expenditures Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CODY ROAD TROPHIES 4/14/2016 50.00$                RTH9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COLAIANNI MUSIC COMPANY 
INC
  06/23/2016 375.00$              PLS9100261 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility & Operations

COLAIANNI MUSIC COMPANY 
INC
  06/16/2016 300.00$              ART9100260 54300 Repair And Maintenance 
Service
 Division of Teaching and Learning

COLONIAL HOSPITALITY INC  06/09/2016 158.00$              WDL2616220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

COLS FIRE AND SAFETY 4/13/2016 150.00$              MTH9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 4/1/2016 172.75$              EDY9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 3/30/2016 138.00$              ACM9705005 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 4/7/2016 660.00$              ACM9705005 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 4/6/2016 1,176.00$           ATH9705048 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 4/25/2016 20.00$                BDV9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 3/31/2016 546.28$              COH9705015 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 4/14/2016 575.00$              CVH9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 4/13/2016 218.00$              EDY9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 4/25/2016 520.00$              HAR9705008 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 4/27/2016 1,751.00$           KEN9705078 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 4/6/2016 84.00$                MAC9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 4/15/2016 428.00$              NOR9705005 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 3/30/2016 708.50$              NOR9705030 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
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MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Expenditures Under $15,000 - Paid by School District

For the Month Ending June 30, 2016

Payee Name Date Amount Ledger Key Object Description Authorizer

1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 19.95$                ARN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 46.50$                ARN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 3/30/2016 2,380.50$           NOR9705032 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 4/25/2016 1,792.50$           SPC9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 4/18/2016 214.00$              SPC9705059 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 4/18/2016 100.00$              SPC9705059 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 4/18/2016 162.00$              JOR9705077 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 4/25/2016 48.00$                CVH6057210 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COLUMBUS BARRICADE AND SA 4/18/2016 679.60$              PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

COLUMBUS BARRICADE AND SA 4/25/2016 417.90$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

COLUMBUS BARRICADE AND SA 4/22/2016 1,040.35$           SCR9100260 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility & Operations

COLUMBUS BARRICADE AND SA 4/25/2016 259.00$              SCR9100260 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility & Operations

COLUMBUS COMMUNICA 4/11/2016 480.00$              SCR9100260 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility & Operations

COLUMBUS CON GOVT 4/26/2016 69.00$                NCE9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLUMBUS CON GOVT 4/4/2016 225.00$              DCM9705001 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED 
GOVERNME
  06/16/2016 9,993.09$           EXE9705075 58900 Other Expenditures Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED 
GOVERNME
  06/23/2016 48.00$                EXE9705075 58900 Other Expenditures Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED 
GOVERNME
  06/02/2016 274.38$              PLS9100264 54100 Water, Sewer And Cleaning Svc Division of Facility & Operations

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED 
GOVERNME
  06/09/2016 6.00$                  TRN9100270 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Facility & Operations

COLUMBUS CORNER BAKERY 3/31/2016 83.58$                HAR9705075 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLUMBUS CORNER BAKERY 4/11/2016 175.00$              ACD9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COLUMBUS FIRE & SAFETY INC  06/09/2016 1,717.00$           HAR9705008 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLUMBUS FIRE & SAFETY INC  06/16/2016 1,125.00$           COH9705015 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLUMBUS FIRE & SAFETY INC  06/23/2016 395.00$              COH9705015 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLUMBUS FIRE & SAFETY INC  06/30/2016 102.00$              ATH9705034 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLUMBUS FIRE & SAFETY INC  06/16/2016 5,925.00$           SNP9600310 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility & Operations

COLUMBUS LEDGER ENQUIRER  06/16/2016 7,685.65$           CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System

COLUMBUS PRESORT  06/23/2016 221.40$              PGM9100250 55300 Communication Division of Facility & Operations

COLUMBUS SPEECH AND 
HEARING CL
  06/02/2016 400.00$              SPD2824220 53210 Contracted Service - Teachers Division of Student Services

COLUMBUS STATE UNIVERSITY  06/09/2016 994.50$              COH9705015 51810 Maint/Trans 
Mech/Security/Whse
 Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLUMBUS STATE UNIVERSITY  06/23/2016 1,652.07$           COH9705015 51810 Maint/Trans 
Mech/Security/Whse
 Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLUMBUS STATE UNIVERSITY  06/02/2016 8,296.75$           PRF1823220 53210 Contracted Service - Teachers Division of Teaching and Learning

COLUMBUS TOWING & 
RECOVERY
  06/02/2016 335.00$              TRN1320275 54300 Repair And Maintenance 
Service
 Division of Facility & Operations

COLUMBUS TOWING & 
RECOVERY
  06/09/2016 515.00$              TRN1320275 54300 Repair And Maintenance 
Service
 Division of Facility & Operations

COLUMBUS TOWING & 
RECOVERY
  06/23/2016 310.00$              TRN1320275 54300 Repair And Maintenance 
Service
 Division of Facility & Operations

COLUMBUS TOWING & 
RECOVERY
  06/30/2016 90.00$                TRN1320275 54300 Repair And Maintenance 
Service
 Division of Facility & Operations

COLUMBUS UMPIRES 
ASSOCIATION
  06/02/2016 3,396.00$           SPC9705009 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLUMBUS UMPIRES 
ASSOCIATION
  06/09/2016 3,142.00$           JOR9705008 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COLUMBUS VACUUM SERVICE 3/29/2016 48.95$                REC9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

COLUMBUS WATER WORKS  06/13/2016 13,538.47$         PLS9100260 54100 Water, Sewer And Cleaning Svc Division of Facility & Operations

COLUMBUS WATER WORKS  06/16/2016 4,455.44$           HAN9100260 54100 Water, Sewer And Cleaning Svc Division of Facility & Operations

COLUMBUS WATER WORKS  06/23/2016 186.63$              SHW9100260 54100 Water, Sewer And Cleaning Svc Division of Facility & Operations

COLUMBUS WATER WORKS  06/30/2016 12.97$                REC9100260 54100 Water, Sewer And Cleaning Svc Division of Facility & Operations

COLUMBUS WRESTLING 
OFFICIALS A
  06/02/2016 206.00$              CVH9705007 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COMMANDO DISCOUNT SURPLUS 4/6/2016 194.80$              SCR9100260 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility & Operations

COMMUNICORP AFLAC 3/31/2016 136.00$              SEC9705074 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COMMUNICORP, INC.  06/16/2016 9,485.00$           NOR9705021 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COMPRISE TECHNOLOGIES INC  06/16/2016 3,828.00$           CPL9599002 54300 Repair And Maintenance 
Service
 Chattahoochee Valley Library System

CONSERV FLAG COMPANY 4/26/2016 306.37$              JNS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

CONSOLIDATED ADMIN 
SERVICES LL
  06/16/2016 2,922.50$           SYS9100290 53000 Purch Professional & Technical System Wide

CONTAINERS BY REAVES LLC  06/09/2016 210.00$              TRN1320270 54420 Rental Of Equipment Or Vehicle Division of Facility & Operations

CONTINENTAL CLEANERS 1 4/15/2016 12.50$                JNS9100260 53000 Purch Professional &Technical Division of Teaching and Learning

CONTRACT HARDWARE & SPE 4/20/2016 425.00$              CPL9599004 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

CONTRACT HARDWARE & SPE 3/30/2016 410.00$              NCL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

CONTRACT HARDWARE & SPE 4/1/2016 760.00$              PLS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

CONTRACT HARDWARE & SPE 4/1/2016 1,750.00$           PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

CONTRACT HARDWARE & SPE 4/1/2016 193.00$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

CONTRACT HARDWARE & SPE 4/1/2016 190.00$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

COOPER, SEAN C  06/09/2016 1,359.83$           GLR2712220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

COOPER, SEAN C  06/16/2016 49.14$                GLR2712220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/11/2016 118.08$              CPL9599004 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/5/2016 29.40$                BLK9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/5/2016 (58.12)$               BLK9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/1/2016 473.40$              HAN9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/22/2016 69.85$                SHW9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/26/2016 187.12$              SPC9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

COPACO COLUMBUS 3/30/2016 103.53$              PLS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

COPACO COLUMBUS 3/31/2016 154.74$              PLS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations
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MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Expenditures Under $15,000 - Paid by School District

For the Month Ending June 30, 2016

Payee Name Date Amount Ledger Key Object Description Authorizer

1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 19.95$                ARN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 46.50$                ARN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/1/2016 48.26$                PLS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/1/2016 501.30$              PLS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/4/2016 324.73$              PLS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/18/2016 67.61$                PLS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/19/2016 1,403.02$           PLS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/21/2016 1,143.98$           PLS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/22/2016 (1,403.02)$          PLS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/25/2016 110.80$              PLS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/25/2016 591.95$              PLS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/20/2016 348.72$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/14/2016 147.77$              REC9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/18/2016 282.96$              REC9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/25/2016 59.04$                HRS9100280 56100 Supplies Division of Human Resources

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/26/2016 814.10$              INF9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Information Services

COPACO COLUMBUS 3/30/2016 286.70$              SPD9100210 56100 Supplies Division of Student Services

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/21/2016 994.54$              WDL9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Student Services

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/13/2016 80.16$                WYN9580049 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/19/2016 100.26$              WYN9580049 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/4/2016 348.72$              ALN9580042 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 3/31/2016 26.72$                BDV9580047 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/13/2016 82.58$                BDV9580047 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/13/2016 887.00$              BDV9580047 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/19/2016 1,756.96$           BLN9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/22/2016 390.75$              BLN9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/11/2016 432.06$              CLB9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/19/2016 29.52$                DCM9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/8/2016 504.25$              DTN9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/18/2016 1,294.84$           DTN9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/19/2016 94.40$                DVS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 3/30/2016 282.60$              DWS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/20/2016 174.36$              ECM9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/27/2016 59.31$                ECM9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/7/2016 1,247.00$           ERA9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/5/2016 487.24$              FOX9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/13/2016 82.58$                FOX9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/18/2016 348.72$              GEN9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/13/2016 1,385.60$           GRG9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/5/2016 297.36$              HAR9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/11/2016 251.37$              HAR9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/18/2016 13.55$                HAR9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/8/2016 661.44$              JNS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/26/2016 212.80$              JNS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/22/2016 73.90$                KEY9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/21/2016 24.70$                MAC9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/5/2016 388.91$              NCE9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/25/2016 297.72$              NCE9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 3/31/2016 229.36$              NOR1041100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/6/2016 263.50$              RIG9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/1/2016 54.00$                RTH9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/1/2016 39.14$                SOC9580155 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/8/2016 165.16$              SOC9580155 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/1/2016 177.38$              STM9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/1/2016 78.90$                STM9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 3/31/2016 372.42$              WAD9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO COLUMBUS 4/7/2016 21.48$                WAD9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO/COLUMBUS  06/02/2016 7,306.51$           RIG9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

COPACO/COLUMBUS  06/09/2016 513.67$              FRT9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

COPACO/COLUMBUS  06/16/2016 830.66$              FOX9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

COPACO/COLUMBUS  06/23/2016 1,368.30$           DWS9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

COPACO/COLUMBUS  06/30/2016 8,340.23$           JOR9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

CORNERSTONE LEADERSHIP IN 4/8/2016 399.85$              PMO9100280 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Executive - Project Mgmt

COTTON CUSTOM METALS 3/30/2016 95.00$                CPL9599004 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

CREATIVE PREVIEWS 4/14/2016 1,408.12$           CVH1750200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

CROSS COURT SPORTS 4/21/2016 17.45$                SHW9705008 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CROSS COURT SPORTS 4/21/2016 1,023.75$           SHW9705008 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CROSS,MONICA  06/09/2016 44.82$                SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services
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MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Expenditures Under $15,000 - Paid by School District

For the Month Ending June 30, 2016

Payee Name Date Amount Ledger Key Object Description Authorizer

1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 19.95$                ARN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 46.50$                ARN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

CROWELL,WYNDELL  06/09/2016 89.64$                SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

CROWELL,WYNDELL  06/23/2016 31.86$                SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

CROWN TROPHY 4/11/2016 20.00$                GRG9705003 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CROWN TROPHY 4/22/2016 38.00$                ARN9705028 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CROWN TROPHY 4/6/2016 197.12$              BDV9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CROWN TROPHY 4/8/2016 450.00$              CVH9705008 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CROWN TROPHY 4/21/2016 70.30$                JTC9705054 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CROWN TROPHY 4/27/2016 279.40$              JTC9705054 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CROWN TROPHY #87  06/16/2016 1,821.19$           FRT9705001 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CSU BURSAR'S OFFICE 4/6/2016 255.75$              HSH9580346 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Student Services

CSU ONLINE OXBOW MEADOWS 4/14/2016 560.00$              CLB9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CSU ONLINE OXBOW MEADOWS 4/4/2016 574.00$              GRG9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CSU ONLINE OXBOW MEADOWS 4/14/2016 616.00$              BDV9705001 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CSU ONLINE OXBOW MEADOWS 4/1/2016 224.00$              FOX1775100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

CSU TESTING CENTER 4/11/2016 200.00$              ECA9705007 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CSU TESTING CENTER 4/11/2016 290.00$              ECA9705019 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CSU TESTING CENTER 4/11/2016 500.00$              ECA9705020 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CTR ADVNMENT STUDY 3/30/2016 955.00$              CLB1784220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

CTR ADVNMENT STUDY 3/30/2016 955.00$              CLB1784220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

CTR ADVNMENT STUDY 4/20/2016 1,990.00$           HAR1784220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

CTR ADVNMENT STUDY 4/22/2016 995.00$              RCH1784220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

CTR ADVNMENT STUDY 4/22/2016 995.00$              RCH1784220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

CULBRETH,JOANNA H  06/23/2016 188.28$              ERA1210220 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

CUMMINS POWER ALBANY 4/13/2016 366.00$              TRN1320275 54300 Repair and Maintenance Service Division of Facility & Operations

CUMMINS POWER ALBANY 4/14/2016 366.00$              TRN1320275 54300 Repair and Maintenance Service Division of Facility & Operations

CURRY-GAINES, SHANTIS M  06/16/2016 43.74$                GUD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

CVS/PHARMACY #04671 4/25/2016 39.14$                COH9705057 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

CVS/PHARMACY #04677 3/30/2016 29.98$                RCH9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DANCING NEEDLES 4/6/2016 155.00$              SHW9705012 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DANCING NEEDLES 4/8/2016 60.00$                SHW9705012 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DANIELLE DANFORTH  06/30/2016 275.00$              SEC9100210 58900 Other Expenditures Division of Teaching and Learning

DANIELS, JOHNATHAN F  06/02/2016 64.80$                ART1083100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

DAVE & BUSTERS #4 4/11/2016 1,230.33$           DCM9705008 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DAVIS CONCRETE PRODUCTS 
INC
  06/02/2016 1,660.00$           SNP9600310 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility & Operations

DAVIS CONCRETE PRODUCTS 
INC
  06/16/2016 1,900.00$           SNP9600310 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility & Operations

DAVIS CONCRETE PRODUCTS 
INC
  06/23/2016 1,821.50$           SNP9600310 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility & Operations

DAVIS,ANGELIA D  06/02/2016 72.36$                ART1083100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

DE LA POP GOURMET POPCORN 4/11/2016 1,349.85$           DCM9705007 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DE LA POP GOURMET POPCORN 4/14/2016 460.80$              DCM9705007 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DEAN DAIRY HOLDINGS LLC  06/09/2016 7,109.42$           STM9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility & Operations

DEAN DAIRY HOLDINGS LLC  06/16/2016 5,124.39$           DWS9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility & Operations

DEAN DAIRY HOLDINGS LLC  06/23/2016 3,029.30$           LJA9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility & Operations

DEAN DAIRY HOLDINGS LLC  06/30/2016 3,849.86$           BAK9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility & Operations

DEBBIE HARNOIS  06/09/2016 200.00$              COH9705091 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DECISIVE TACTICS INC  06/23/2016 389.00$              ENT9100280 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Information Services

DECKER EQUIPMENT 4/26/2016 742.48$              BLN9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

DELANEY EDUCATIONAL ENTER 4/14/2016 272.07$              DUB9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DELANEY EDUCATIONAL INC  06/02/2016 7,840.14$           RES1750100 56420 Books And Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

DELANEY EDUCATIONAL INC  06/23/2016 3,368.25$           HML1750100 56420 Books And Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

DELTA AIR   0067791403714 4/4/2016 280.20$              PRI1784220 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Financial Services

DELTA AIR   0067793025498 4/27/2016 387.20$              JOR1770220 55800 Travel-Employees Division of Financial Services

DELTA AIR   0067793025499 4/27/2016 387.20$              JOR1770220 55800 Travel-Employees Division of Financial Services

DELTA AIR   0067793025500 4/27/2016 387.20$              JOR1770220 55800 Travel-Employees Division of Financial Services

DELTA AIR   0067793025501 4/27/2016 387.20$              JOR1770220 55800 Travel-Employees Division of Financial Services

DEMCO INC 4/11/2016 208.62$              CPL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

DEMCO INC 4/18/2016 112.01$              CPL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

DEMCO INC 4/25/2016 104.56$              BDV9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DEMCO INC 4/25/2016 307.56$              DMN9705012 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DEMCO INC 3/30/2016 91.18$                SPC1310200 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

DEMCO INC 4/22/2016 193.98$              WAD1310200 56120 Computer software Division of Teaching and Learning

DENHAM'S FLORIST, 4/11/2016 30.00$                DTN9705008 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DENHAM'S FLORIST, 4/22/2016 46.99$                EDY9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DENHAM'S FLORIST, 3/29/2016 1,635.00$           NOR9705020 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DENHAM'S FLORIST, 4/15/2016 90.00$                SPC9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DENNY'S #7075 4/7/2016 180.00$              CPL9599028 56300 Purchased Food Chattahoochee Valley Library System

DENTON,DARIUS  06/30/2016 102.60$              CAR3315220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
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MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Expenditures Under $15,000 - Paid by School District

For the Month Ending June 30, 2016

Payee Name Date Amount Ledger Key Object Description Authorizer

1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 19.95$                ARN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 46.50$                ARN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

DESIGN BUILDING AND 
MAINTENANC
  06/23/2016 1,545.00$           PLS9100264 54300 Repair And Maintenance 
Service
 Division of Facility & Operations

DESIGNPRINT 4/4/2016 36.95$                EDY9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

DIAMONDSCAPES INC 4/1/2016 1,365.00$           PLS9100264 54300 Repair and Maintenance Service Division of Facility & Operations

DIAMONDSCAPES INC 4/1/2016 2,485.00$           PLS9100264 54300 Repair and Maintenance Service Division of Facility & Operations

DIAMONDSCAPES INC 4/27/2016 1,700.00$           PLS9100264 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility & Operations

DIGBY, JENNIFER E  06/02/2016 131.22$              ATT9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

DIGICERT INC  06/23/2016 719.00$              ENT9100280 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Information Services

DILLARD'S 275 PEACHTREE M 4/4/2016 (4.70)$                 DHR9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DILLARD'S 275 PEACHTREE M 4/4/2016 (63.50)$               DHR9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DILLARD'S 275 PEACHTREE M 4/4/2016 63.50$                DHR9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DILLARD'S 275 PEACHTREE M 4/4/2016 63.50$                DHR9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

Discount School Supply 4/11/2016 160.30$              AIM1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

Discount School Supply 4/11/2016 99.50$                AIM1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

DISCOUNTMUGS.COM 4/26/2016 160.00$              NCE9705002 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DISCOUNTMUGS.COM 4/7/2016 1,248.00$           SNP9600312 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

DISNEY DESTINATIONS LLC  06/09/2016 417.00$              CVH1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

DISNEY DESTINATIONS LLC  06/09/2016 556.00$              EXE1210220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

DISNEY DESTINATIONS LLC  06/09/2016 556.00$              ACD1210220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

DISNEY DESTINATIONS LLC  06/09/2016 556.00$              ACD1210220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

DISNEY DESTINATIONS LLC  06/16/2016 687.00$              DOA1784220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

DISNEY DESTINATIONS LLC  06/16/2016 3,480.00$           KEN1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

DISNEY DESTINATIONS LLC  06/16/2016 1,374.00$           WES1750240 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

DISNEY DESTINATIONS LLC  06/16/2016 1,832.00$           SPC1750240 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

DIXON MANAGEMENT GROUP 
HI BRUN
  06/02/2016 357.00$              CAR3315220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

DKC DIGI KEY CORP 4/12/2016 83.97$                COH9705085 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLLAR GEN #9867 4/13/2016 83.95$                RIV9705011 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLLAR GENERAL #14701 4/18/2016 10.50$                ECA9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLLAR GENERAL #14701 4/4/2016 54.45$                ECA9705011 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLLAR GENERAL #14701 4/7/2016 46.00$                HAN9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLLAR GENERAL #14701 4/8/2016 11.85$                HAN9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLLAR GENERAL #14701 4/1/2016 16.00$                HAN9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLLAR-GENERAL #2922 4/11/2016 13.00$                ECA9705011 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLLAR-GENERAL #7184 3/31/2016 11.00$                FRT9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLLAR-GENERAL #7184 4/6/2016 35.50$                FRT9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLLAR-GENERAL #8561 4/6/2016 13.50$                ECM9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLRTREE 2032 00020321 3/31/2016 50.00$                KEN9705043 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLRTREE 2032 00020321 4/11/2016 19.00$                KEN9705043 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLRTREE 2032 00020321 4/14/2016 36.00$                SHW9705022 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLRTREE 2032 00020321 4/4/2016 52.00$                WYN9580049 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

DOLRTREE 356  00003566 4/26/2016 30.00$                ECM9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLRTREE 356  00003566 3/28/2016 46.00$                KEN9705043 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLRTREE 356  00003566 4/11/2016 65.00$                KEN9705043 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLRTREE 356  00003566 4/7/2016 19.00$                LJA9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLRTREE 4160 00041608 3/28/2016 122.00$              KEN9705043 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLRTREE 4160 00041608 4/18/2016 17.00$                BDV9580047 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

DOLRTREE 4786 00047860 4/5/2016 9.00$                  FRT9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLRTREE 4786 00047860 4/12/2016 16.00$                HAN9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLRTREE 4786 00047860 4/18/2016 57.00$                JOR9705080 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLRTREE 4786 00047860 3/28/2016 96.00$                KEN9705043 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLRTREE 4786 00047860 4/25/2016 34.00$                WYN9580049 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

DOLRTREE 5618 00056184 3/31/2016 13.00$                CPL9599028 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

DOLRTREE 5618 00056184 4/11/2016 20.00$                COH9705082 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLRTREE 5618 00056184 4/8/2016 55.00$                DTN9705011 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLRTREE 5618 00056184 4/6/2016 10.00$                ECM9705005 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLRTREE 5618 00056184 4/25/2016 18.00$                HAR9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLRTREE 5618 00056184 3/28/2016 55.00$                KEN9705043 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLRTREE 5618 00056184 4/4/2016 27.00$                RIG9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLRTREE 5618 00056184 4/25/2016 12.45$                RIG9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DOLRTREE 5618 00056184 3/31/2016 37.00$                SNP9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

DOLRTREE 5618 00056184 4/18/2016 23.00$                WYN9580049 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

DOLRTREE 5618 00056184 4/18/2016 61.00$                WYN9580049 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

DOLRTREE 5618 00056184 4/18/2016 8.00$                  ECM9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

DONALD BUSH  06/30/2016 385.00$              SEC9100210 58900 Other Expenditures Division of Teaching and Learning

DRAMATISTS PLAY SERVIC 4/13/2016 200.00$              SHW9705019 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DRAPHIX/TEACHER DIRECT 4/14/2016 34.88$                BDV9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DRAPHIX/TEACHER DIRECT 4/19/2016 493.00$              WAD1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
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MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Expenditures Under $15,000 - Paid by School District

For the Month Ending June 30, 2016

Payee Name Date Amount Ledger Key Object Description Authorizer

1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 19.95$                ARN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 46.50$                ARN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

DREAMWEAVER STUDIOS 4/18/2016 199.40$              JOR9705058 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DRI EDRAW ORGANIZATION 4/21/2016 69.00$                PLS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

DTRS INTERCONTINENTAL 
MIAMI LL
  06/30/2016 477.00$              PRI1784220 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

DURHAMS PHARMACY 3/30/2016 25.00$                GEN9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DURTY WURKS INC 4/21/2016 1,390.00$           RCH9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

DWIGHT BALDWIN  06/16/2016 2,150.00$           CPL9599390 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Chattahoochee Valley Library System

DYES DUST CONTROL LLC  06/02/2016 3,706.40$           NOR9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

DYES DUST CONTROL LLC  06/09/2016 576.65$              WAD9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

DYES DUST CONTROL LLC  06/16/2016 1,068.60$           SPC9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

DYES DUST CONTROL LLC  06/23/2016 1,806.40$           MLK9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

DYES DUST CONTROL LLC  06/30/2016 1,131.60$           RIG9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

E&E WHOLESALE 3/28/2016 8.50$                  PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

E&E WHOLESALE 3/28/2016 153.25$              PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

E&E WHOLESALE 3/31/2016 1,050.29$           PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

E&E WHOLESALE 3/31/2016 644.86$              PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

E&E WHOLESALE 3/31/2016 738.46$              PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

E&E WHOLESALE 4/1/2016 102.85$              PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

E&E WHOLESALE 4/1/2016 34.25$                PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

E&E WHOLESALE 4/1/2016 66.78$                PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

E&E WHOLESALE 4/11/2016 111.30$              PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

E&E WHOLESALE 3/30/2016 547.74$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

E&E WHOLESALE 4/1/2016 389.56$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

E3 DIAGNOSTICS 4/8/2016 381.00$              SPD2824100 54300 Repair and Maintenance Service Division of Student Services

EAI EDUCATION 4/19/2016 466.04$              WAD1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

EARTHGRAINS BAKING 
COMPANIES I
  06/09/2016 5,129.95$           ARN9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility & Operations

EARTHGRAINS BAKING 
COMPANIES I
  06/16/2016 1,220.11$           FOX9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility & Operations

EARTHGRAINS BAKING 
COMPANIES I
  06/23/2016 1,023.57$           LJA9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility & Operations

EARTHGRAINS BAKING 
COMPANIES I
  06/30/2016 790.11$              RIG9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility & Operations

EAST COAST TRADING 3/30/2016 58.14$                ECM9705004 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ECOLAB  06/02/2016 626.93$              SNP9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

ECOLABFOODSAFETY 4/19/2016 (4.82)$                 BLK9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

EDUC THEATRE ASSOC 4/5/2016 173.00$              SHW9705019 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

EDUCATION WEEK 4/21/2016 79.00$                HAR9100240 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

EDVENTURE-GA LLC  06/02/2016 725.00$              SPC1791220 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

EDVENTURE-GA LLC  06/16/2016 1,450.00$           SPC1784220 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

EDVENTURE-GA LLC  06/23/2016 725.00$              SHW1784220 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

EDWARDS,JENNIFER P  06/02/2016 70.20$                SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

ELIZABETH C SMITH  06/09/2016 900.00$              COH9705001 53100 Contracted Service - Admin Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ELVES OF COLUMBUS LLC 4/13/2016 250.00$              PLS9100264 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility & Operations

EMC ENGINEERING SERVICES, 
INC.
  06/16/2016 5,500.00$           PLS9100264 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility & Operations

ENGINEERING CONSULTING 
SERVICE
  06/09/2016 549.20$              ANPR005100 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Executive - Construction

ENTERPRISE LEASING 
COMPANY-SOU
  06/27/2016 510.48$              CAR9100220 54420 Rental Of Equipment Or Vehicle Division of Teaching and Learning

ETA HAND2MIND  06/30/2016 912.96$              SPC1750100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

ETAHAND2MIND 4/4/2016 84.96$                BDV9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

FAILS,H W  06/16/2016 72.36$                JTC1041100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

FAITH MIDDLE SCHOOL  06/09/2016 1,016.50$           ARN9705005 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

FAMILY DOLLAR #5108 4/1/2016 19.00$                EDY9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

FAMILY DOLLAR #8295 4/6/2016 54.75$                FRT9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

FAMILY DOLLAR #8295 4/1/2016 21.60$                HAN9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

FAN CLOTH PRODUCTS 4/6/2016 873.00$              KEN9705078 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

FASTBIND USA 4/13/2016 855.60$              PGM9100250 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

FASTBIND USA 4/25/2016 1,677.20$           PGM9100250 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

FASTENAL COMPANY01 3/29/2016 46.21$                PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

FASTENAL COMPANY01 4/18/2016 8.91$                  PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

FASTENAL COMPANY01 3/31/2016 9.25$                  PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

FASTENAL COMPANY01 4/6/2016 72.32$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

FASTENAL COMPANY01 4/21/2016 57.97$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

FAVORS,STEPHANIE  06/02/2016 49.68$                SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

FAYETTE COUNTY BOARD OF 
EDUCAT
  06/02/2016 250.00$              SHW9705008 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

FEDEX 98871700 4/15/2016 38.34$                CPL9599002 55300 Communication Chattahoochee Valley Library System

FESTIVALS OF MUSIC 4/18/2016 62.00$                ACM9705006 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

FIFE AND DRUM NIM 4/18/2016 341.60$              SPC9705054 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

FIFE AND DRUM NIM 4/4/2016 1,300.83$           ECA9705011 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

FIFE AND DRUM NIM 4/25/2016 53.50$                COH9705057 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

FINDAWAY WORLD LLC 4/19/2016 1,984.81$           CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

FIRST TO THE FINSIH INC 4/5/2016 69.85$                ATH9705048 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
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MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Expenditures Under $15,000 - Paid by School District

For the Month Ending June 30, 2016

Payee Name Date Amount Ledger Key Object Description Authorizer

1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 19.95$                ARN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 46.50$                ARN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

FIRST TO THE FINSIH INC 4/14/2016 358.00$              ATH9705048 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

FITNESS FINDERS INC 4/4/2016 27.49$                RES9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

FLAT ROCK SAND AND GRAVEL 4/14/2016 2,125.00$           PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

FLAT ROCK SAND AND GRAVEL 4/21/2016 2,125.00$           PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC  06/09/2016 13,158.97$         SPC1775100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

FLINN SCIENTIFIC, I 4/4/2016 81.77$                ARN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

FLORENE C DAWKINS  06/02/2016 2,500.00$           CIS1832330 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Executive - Deputy

FLORENE C DAWKINS  06/30/2016 2,500.00$           CIS1832330 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Executive - Deputy

FLORIDA LEAGUE OF IB SCH 4/20/2016 890.00$              HAR1784220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

FLORIDA LEAGUE OF IB SCH 4/20/2016 890.00$              HAR1784220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

FLOWERS CONSULTING INC.  06/30/2016 2,000.00$           ATH9100210 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Student Services

FLOWERS PLUS 3/30/2016 43.00$                RCH9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4/13/2016 135.90$              BDV9705001 56420 Books and Periodicals Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 3/28/2016 52.14$                RIV1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4/20/2016 3.95$                  RIV1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 3/29/2016 1,175.36$           NOR1310200 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4/12/2016 1,240.00$           WAD1310200 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4/6/2016 488.29$              BDV9580047 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4/19/2016 417.73$              BDV9580047 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4/27/2016 219.84$              BDV9580047 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4/7/2016 127.94$              DHE1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4/19/2016 266.50$              GRG1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 3/28/2016 4.07$                  RCH1081100 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 3/28/2016 56.66$                RCH9100100 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 3/30/2016 (40.12)$               RCH9100100 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 3/28/2016 1,041.76$           RIV1750200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4/20/2016 99.17$                RIV1750200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 
INC
  06/30/2016 2,854.25$           CVH1750200 56420 Books And Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

FOTOLIA - BQWW7TZUOYNU 4/22/2016 140.00$              CPL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

FOTOLIA - COYA8OAFCAF7 4/18/2016 70.00$                CPL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

FOX APPLIANCE PARTS 4/18/2016 59.00$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

FOX APPLIANCE PARTS 4/20/2016 59.00$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

FOXWORTH,CYNTHIA M  06/02/2016 16.95$                ALN9600310 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Facility & Operations

FRANKLIN COVEY CLIENT 
SALES IN
  06/23/2016 584.35$              RES1210220 53210 Contracted Service - Teachers Division of Teaching and Learning

FRANKLIN COVEY CLIENT 
SALES IN
  06/30/2016 5,400.00$           RES1210220 53210 Contracted Service - Teachers Division of Teaching and Learning

FRANKLIN, DANIEL T  06/02/2016 20.52$                ART1083100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

FRED'S 1273 4/5/2016 17.00$                RIG9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

FREEDOM PRINTING 4/4/2016 1,254.00$           SPC9705039 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

FREEDOM PRINTING 4/4/2016 158.00$              SPC9705059 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

FT BENNING COMMISSARY 4/7/2016 46.07$                KEN9705059 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

FT BENNING COMMISSARY 4/11/2016 64.33$                SPC9705037 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

FUDDRUCKERS 7611 4/20/2016 361.97$              CPL9599028 56300 Purchased Food Chattahoochee Valley Library System

FULL SOURCE LLC 4/14/2016 58.34$                PGM9100250 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

FULLER FIRE AND SAFETY EQ 4/21/2016 23.50$                MTL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

FULLER,VALERIE L  06/16/2016 330.40$              COM9100280 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Executive - Communication

FULLER,VALERIE L  06/23/2016 312.12$              COM9100280 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Executive - Communication

FUN COM 4/20/2016 126.73$              CPL9599390 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

FURNITURE LEISURE 4/1/2016 799.95$              RTH9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

G & G Electronics 4/20/2016 126.00$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

G & H ART 3/28/2016 16.64$                COH9705013 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GA ELECTRIC MTR SUCS CO 3/30/2016 185.00$              PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

GA ELECTRIC MTR SUCS CO 3/30/2016 127.50$              PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

GA ELECTRIC MTR SUCS CO 4/11/2016 223.75$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

GA ELECTRIC MTR SUCS CO 4/22/2016 87.50$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

GA SCHOOL BOARD 
ASSOCIATION RI
  06/16/2016 6,205.70$           BOE9100230 53400 Purchased Legal Services Division of Executive - Admin

GAHPERD  06/09/2016 550.00$              ACD1210220 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

GAINS INC  06/13/2016 200.00$              FIS1210220 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

GALE  06/09/2016 94.50$                CPL9599002 56420 Books And Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

GARRETT DENNIE YOUNG  06/30/2016 165.00$              SEC9100210 58900 Other Expenditures Division of Teaching and Learning

GAUTHIER,JOANNE  06/02/2016 23.76$                MID1081100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

GCI  WOODWIND 4/11/2016 165.00$              RCH9705007 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GCI MUSICIAN'S FRIEND 4/11/2016 1,395.25$           HAR9705009 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GCI MUSICIAN'S FRIEND 3/31/2016 45.99$                DTN1011100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

GCI MUSICIAN'S FRIEND 4/8/2016 604.00$              YPN9580245 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

GCI MUSICIAN'S FRIEND 4/13/2016 (605.50)$             YPN9580245 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

GENERAL BINDING 
CORPORATION
  06/02/2016 438.05$              BDV9705001 54300 Repair And Maintenance 
Service
 Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
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MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Expenditures Under $15,000 - Paid by School District

For the Month Ending June 30, 2016

Payee Name Date Amount Ledger Key Object Description Authorizer

1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 19.95$                ARN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 46.50$                ARN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

GEORGIA AQUARIUM INC 4/25/2016 415.00$              KEN9705017 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GEORGIA AQUARIUM INC 4/6/2016 537.95$              HAR9705051 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GEORGIA AQUARIUM INC 4/8/2016 20.05$                HAR9705051 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GEORGIA AQUARIUM INC 4/11/2016 52.00$                HAR9705051 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GEORGIA ASSOCIATION OF ED 4/25/2016 90.00$                BDV9580047 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

GEORGIA ASSOCIATION OF ED 4/21/2016 475.00$              COH9100240 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

GEORGIA ASSOCIATION OF ED 4/25/2016 219.00$              HRS1210220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

GEORGIA COUNCIL ON 
ECONOMIC ED
  06/09/2016 1,200.00$           ECA1784220 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

GEORGIA DEPARTMENT OF 
EDUCATIO
  06/02/2016 250.00$              SHW9705001 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GEORGIA DEPARTMENT OF 
EDUCATIO
  06/09/2016 125.00$              CVH9705001 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GEORGIA DEPARTMENT OF 
EDUCATIO
  06/23/2016 9,250.00$           MID1081100 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

GEORGIA FBLA  06/02/2016 70.00$                HAR9705027 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GEORGIA FBLA  06/09/2016 3,311.33$           CAR9100220 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

GEORGIA FBLA INC 4/25/2016 1,345.50$           SHW9705022 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GEORGIA HIGH SCHOOL 
ASSOCIATIO
  06/02/2016 100.00$              JOR9705008 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GEORGIA HIGH SCHOOL 
ASSOCIATIO
  06/16/2016 200.00$              SPC9705011 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GEORGIA POWER COMPANY  06/02/2016 111.38$              PLS9100261 56200 Energy Division of Facility & Operations

GEORGIA POWER COMPANY  06/09/2016 199.09$              PLS9100261 56200 Energy Division of Facility & Operations

GEORGIA POWER COMPANY  06/23/2016 30.92$                PLS9100261 56200 Energy Division of Facility & Operations

GEORGIA SCHOOL BOARDS 
ASSOCIAT
  06/30/2016 12,500.00$         BOE9100230 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Executive - Admin

GEORGIA TECH RESEARCH 
CORPORAT
  06/16/2016 2,702.37$           SPD2824220 53210 Contracted Service - Teachers Division of Student Services

GEORGIA WOMENS LACROSSE 
UMPIRE
  06/02/2016 2,152.00$           COH9705015 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GEOTECHNICAL & 
ENVIRONMENTAL
  06/02/2016 12,565.00$         AART304700 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Executive - Construction

GERBER TOURS INC  06/02/2016 9,739.00$           ECA9705005 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GILMAN GEAR 3/28/2016 905.00$              NOR9705005 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GILMAN GEAR 4/4/2016 210.00$              NOR9705005 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GK HOLDINGS INC  06/16/2016 6,620.00$           ENT9100280 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Information Services

GLENN PELHAM FOUNDATION 
FOR DE
  06/23/2016 100.00$              RCH9705001 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GOLDEN DONUT 4/6/2016 9.74$                  ECA9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GOLDEN DONUT 4/25/2016 9.99$                  RIG9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GOLDEN DONUT 4/5/2016 9.74$                  DTN9705021 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GOLDEN DONUT 3/28/2016 19.47$                GRG9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GOLDEN DONUT 3/28/2016 (3.24)$                 GRG9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GOLDEN DONUT 4/4/2016 350.00$              VET9705025 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GOO GOO CAR WASH 4/22/2016 69.90$                SNP9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

GOO GOO CAR WASH 4/22/2016 69.90$                SNP9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

GOPHER SPORT 4/1/2016 518.11$              COH9705074 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GOVERNMENT TRAINING 4/27/2016 179.00$              CPL9599002 58100 Dues and Fees Chattahoochee Valley Library System

GRAPHIC ARTS SUPPLY 4/4/2016 154.39$              PGM9100250 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

GRAY, DONTRONISE S  06/09/2016 105.30$              TLS9100280 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Information Services

GREAT AMERICAN 
OPPORTUNITIES I
  06/23/2016 2,000.00$           JOR9705022 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GREATER COLS CHAMBER OF C 4/11/2016 80.00$                FRT9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GREATER COLS CHAMBER OF C 4/18/2016 200.00$              HAR9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GREATER COLS CHAMBER OF C 4/22/2016 120.00$              WYN9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GREATER COLS CHAMBER OF C 4/25/2016 120.00$              DVS9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GREATER COLS CHAMBER OF C 4/13/2016 160.00$              RTH9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

GREATER COLUMBUS GA 
CHAMBER OF
  06/23/2016 500.00$              EXE9100230 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Executive - Admin

GREEN MONSTER PROMOS 4/13/2016 139.18$              EDY9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

GREEN MONSTER PROMOS 4/22/2016 (19.18)$               EDY9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

GREG CONKEL  06/23/2016 600.00$              HAR9705022 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GRIFFIN RESA  06/23/2016 100.00$              WDL2616220 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Student Services

GRIMES JR, RICHARD E  06/09/2016 115.56$              TLS9100280 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Information Services

GTM SPORTSWEAR 4/18/2016 191.70$              ECM9705007 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GTM SPORTSWEAR 3/28/2016 357.00$              FRT9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GTM SPORTSWEAR 3/28/2016 386.00$              FRT9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GTM SPORTSWEAR 3/30/2016 1,139.40$           FRT9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GULF COAST STATE COLLEGE  06/09/2016 600.00$              PRI1784220 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

GULLATTE,DONNA D  06/02/2016 129.60$              ELM9100220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

HABERSHAM II, JIMMY D  06/09/2016 176.58$              TLS9100280 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Information Services

HADAR MANUFACTURING INC 4/26/2016 240.78$              ATH9705048 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HAGUES,REBECCA LEIGH  06/02/2016 112.32$              SHW9705001 55800 Travel - Employees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HALE, BENJAMIN J  06/02/2016 136.08$              ELM9100220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

HAMILTON EQUIPMENT 4/8/2016 64.05$                NOR9705005 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HAMILTON,WILLIAM A  06/02/2016 75.06$                SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

HARKNESS, ROBERT A  06/16/2016 255.30$              CPL9599002 55800 Travel - Employees Chattahoochee Valley Library System

HARPETH HALL SCHL 4/27/2016 250.00$              DMN1750221 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

Page 15 of 45

https://www.muscogee.k12.ga.us/Pages/MCSDHome.aspx


MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Expenditures Under $15,000 - Paid by School District

For the Month Ending June 30, 2016

Payee Name Date Amount Ledger Key Object Description Authorizer

1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 19.95$                ARN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 46.50$                ARN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

HARPETH HALL SCHL 4/27/2016 250.00$              DMN1750221 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

HARPETH HALL SCHL 4/27/2016 250.00$              DMN1750221 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

HARPETH HALL SCHL 4/27/2016 250.00$              DMN1750221 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

HARRIS COUNTY CLERK OF 
SUPERIO
  06/16/2016 78.00$                ATT9100100 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Student Services

HARRY K WONG PUBLICATION  06/30/2016 1,663.05$           SPC1750220 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

HART,BRENDA  06/16/2016 35.64$                MID9100240 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

HASLER FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LLC
  06/16/2016 651.00$              CPL9599003 54420 Rental Of Equipment Or Vehicle Chattahoochee Valley Library System

HASLEY RECREATION, INC.  06/23/2016 2,816.00$           PLS9100264 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility & Operations

HAWKINS,MELISSA A  06/09/2016 81.54$                SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

HAZEL FLOWERS & GIFTS 4/7/2016 68.00$                DHR9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HAZEL FLOWERS & GIFTS 4/8/2016 65.00$                DHR9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HAZELS FLOWERS & GIFTS  06/09/2016 605.00$              EXE9705075 58900 Other Expenditures Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HD SUPPLY WHITE CAP #200 4/7/2016 442.73$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

HEADSETS DIRECT, INC. 4/25/2016 275.13$              ELM9100220 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

HECHT BURDESHAW 
ARCHITECTS INC
  06/23/2016 1,487.80$           ACPL061540 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Executive - Construction

HERCULES,MARY  06/09/2016 106.92$              SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/11/2016 276.65$              CLB9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/8/2016 55.03$                CVH9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/8/2016 64.44$                EDY9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/11/2016 73.72$                RIG9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

HH-GREGG-COLUMBUS #0054 4/14/2016 377.98$              TRN1320270 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

HH-GREGG-COLUMBUS #0054 4/8/2016 798.99$              TRN1320275 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

HIBBETT SPORTING GOODS  06/23/2016 1,940.35$           ECM9705005 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HIBBETT SPORTS # 41 3/31/2016 33.25$                ARN9705005 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HIBBETT SPORTS # 41 4/4/2016 260.97$              ARN9705005 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HIBBETT SPORTS # 41 3/31/2016 437.95$              BAK9705007 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HIBBETT SPORTS # 41 4/4/2016 366.32$              BAK9705007 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HIBBETT SPORTS # 41 4/1/2016 1,237.25$           MDL9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HIBBETT SPORTS # 41 3/31/2016 1,317.15$           SPC9705046 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HIBBETT SPORTS # 41 4/1/2016 640.95$              SPC9705046 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HIBBETT SPORTS # 41 4/13/2016 550.25$              SPC9705046 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HIGH PERFORMANCE TIMING  06/09/2016 3,600.00$           ATH9100210 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Student Services

HIGHLAND COUNTRY CLUB 4/14/2016 80.00$                NOR9705005 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HILL MANUFACTURING CO INC 4/22/2016 896.11$              CPL9599004 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

HILL MANUFACTURING CO INC 4/18/2016 1,696.00$           PLS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

HILL MANUFACTURING CO INC 4/20/2016 89.00$                REC9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

HILL,A KAYE WILLIAMS  06/02/2016 90.18$                SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

HILL-HAWKINS,TONYA  06/16/2016 126.90$              ATT9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

HILTON HOTELS 4/14/2016 197.46$              DEP9100230 55800 Travel-Employees Division of Executive - Deputy

HILTON HOTELS 4/14/2016 197.46$              DEP9100230 55800 Travel-Employees Division of Executive - Deputy

HILTON HOTELS 4/14/2016 197.46$              DEP9100230 55800 Travel-Employees Division of Executive - Deputy

HILTON HOTELS 4/14/2016 197.46$              DEP9100230 55800 Travel-Employees Division of Executive - Deputy

HILTON HOTELS 4/14/2016 197.46$              DEP9100230 55800 Travel-Employees Division of Executive - Deputy

HOBBS SPORTING GOODS  06/16/2016 560.00$              RTH9705007 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HOBBS SPORTING GOODS  06/09/2016 3,649.55$           HAR9705008 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HOBBS SPORTING GOODS, INC 4/4/2016 86.00$                DCM9705007 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HOBBS SPORTING GOODS, INC 4/13/2016 1,495.50$           EDY9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HOBBS SPORTING GOODS, INC 4/15/2016 682.00$              KEN9705009 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HOBBS SPORTING GOODS, INC 4/15/2016 393.00$              KEN9705033 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HOBBS SPORTING GOODS, INC 4/18/2016 462.00$              SPC9705011 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HOBBS SPORTING GOODS, INC 4/18/2016 770.10$              SPC9705040 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/27/2016 34.05$                BLK9705022 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/22/2016 78.76$                COH9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/25/2016 129.61$              KEN9705059 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/18/2016 315.91$              NCE9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/27/2016 92.16$                NCE9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/13/2016 57.95$                NOR9705010 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/27/2016 180.28$              NOR9705032 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/4/2016 21.59$                SHW9705035 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/21/2016 52.99$                VET9705013 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/25/2016 51.22$                VET9705025 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/7/2016 14.24$                BDV9580047 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/27/2016 34.41$                BDV9580047 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/25/2016 11.97$                FRT9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

HOG ROCK BBQ INC PHENIX.. 4/25/2016 143.56$              RTH9705003 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HOLMES,SONJA M  06/23/2016 114.48$              GUD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services
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MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Expenditures Under $15,000 - Paid by School District

For the Month Ending June 30, 2016

Payee Name Date Amount Ledger Key Object Description Authorizer

1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 19.95$                ARN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 46.50$                ARN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

HOME ACE HARDWARE 3/31/2016 283.26$              RCH9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/26/2016 139.94$              RCH9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/5/2016 30.47$                SPC9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/12/2016 575.76$              PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/4/2016 144.15$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/4/2016 108.13$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/7/2016 55.89$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/11/2016 51.90$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/22/2016 295.66$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/25/2016 279.95$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/26/2016 52.14$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/27/2016 71.47$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/27/2016 17.90$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/27/2016 34.65$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/27/2016 44.28$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/27/2016 52.14$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

HOMER IRA LOCKHART  06/02/2016 506.25$              PLS9100264 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility & Operations

HONORS GRAD 4/14/2016 68.25$                CVH9705004 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HONORS GRAD 4/26/2016 162.15$              CVH9705091 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HONORS GRAD 4/21/2016 81.80$                HAR9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HONORS GRAD 4/1/2016 107.31$              KEN9705059 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HONORS GRAD 4/19/2016 78.49$                SHW9705022 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HONORS GRAD 4/18/2016 81.80$                SHW9705046 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HONORS GRAD 4/18/2016 107.31$              SHW9705064 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HONORS GRAD 4/22/2016 266.57$              SPC9705056 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HONORS GRAD 4/19/2016 35.77$                ACD1210220 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

HORIZON HOSPITALITY GROUP  06/09/2016 585.50$              ACD1210220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT  06/02/2016 8,000.00$           DCM1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

HOUSE OF BLAIR FLORIST 4/4/2016 50.00$                ACM9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HOUSTON BALFOUR 4/21/2016 120.00$              HAR9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HUCKABY BROTHERS FLOOR 
COVERIN
  06/16/2016 5,271.00$           PLS9100261 54300 Repair And Maintenance 
Service
 Division of Facility & Operations

HUCKABY BROTHERS FLOOR 
COVERIN
  06/23/2016 11,630.00$         PLS9100261 54300 Repair And Maintenance 
Service
 Division of Facility & Operations

HUCKABY BROTHERS FLOOR CO 4/27/2016 1,315.00$           PLS9100261 54300 Repair and Maintenance Service Division of Facility & Operations

HUDL 4/8/2016 1,599.00$           SHW9705008 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

HUDMON, PIPER L  06/30/2016 170.10$              SEC9100220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

HUFFMAN,CHRISTOPHER C  06/02/2016 81.00$                CAR3315100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

HUNGRY HOWIES 4/6/2016 40.00$                YPN9580245 56300 Purchased Food Division of Teaching and Learning

HUNGRY HOWIES 4/8/2016 130.30$              YPN9580245 56300 Purchased Food Division of Teaching and Learning

HYDRAULIC SUPPLY SUNRISE 3/29/2016 49.83$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

ID SERVICES, INC 4/27/2016 21.00$                CLB9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ID SERVICES, INC 4/22/2016 105.00$              DUB9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ID SERVICES, INC 4/19/2016 42.00$                LJA9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ID SERVICES, INC 4/27/2016 21.00$                STM9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ID SERVICES, INC 4/22/2016 31.50$                VET9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ID SERVICES, INC 4/19/2016 42.00$                BLN9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS  06/16/2016 13,417.59$         PGM9100250 54420 Rental Of Equipment Or Vehicle Division of Facility & Operations

IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS  06/23/2016 256.15$              INF9100282 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Information Services

IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS  06/23/2016 46.00$                INF9100282 54300 Repair And Maintenance 
Service
 Division of Information Services

ILP INSECT LORE 4/11/2016 7.95$                  CLB9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ILP INSECT LORE 4/11/2016 7.95$                  CLB9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ILP INSECT LORE 4/11/2016 7.95$                  CLB9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ILP INSECT LORE 4/11/2016 7.95$                  CLB9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ILP INSECT LORE 4/11/2016 7.95$                  CLB9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

ILP INSECT LORE 3/28/2016 135.71$              BDV9580047 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

IN  BOOST PROMOTIONAL GRO 3/30/2016 211.02$              CVH9705007 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

IN  GREEN LIGHT GRAPHIC D 3/31/2016 266.00$              HAR9705008 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

IN  IMPRINTS PRINTING & P 4/21/2016 1,112.28$           MTH9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

IN  MJR SOLUTIONS SERVICE 4/8/2016 1,726.00$           PLS9100264 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility & Operations

IN  PRINT SOURCE 4/18/2016 770.00$              RTH9705007 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

IN  RSN PROMOTIONALS INC. 4/21/2016 42.86$                NOR9705025 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

IN  SOURCES OF STRENGTH, 3/31/2016 330.00$              PBS1805220 56100 Supplies Division of Student Services

IN  TSHIRTS FOR HOPE 4/19/2016 147.50$              CVH9705028 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

IN  TSHIRTS FOR HOPE 4/19/2016 240.00$              CVH9705088 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

IN  TSHIRTS FOR HOPE 4/15/2016 468.00$              CVH9705090 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

IN  TSHIRTS FOR HOPE 3/30/2016 828.00$              NOR9705010 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

IN THE NEWS WALL PLAQUES 4/27/2016 147.00$              KEN9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
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MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Expenditures Under $15,000 - Paid by School District

For the Month Ending June 30, 2016

Payee Name Date Amount Ledger Key Object Description Authorizer

1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 19.95$                ARN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 46.50$                ARN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

INCOM LLC  06/16/2016 9,144.67$           INF9100282 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Information Services

INCOM LLC  06/23/2016 1,000.00$           INF9100282 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Information Services

INCOM LLC  06/30/2016 2,761.25$           ARN1750100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL 
MANAGEMENT,
  06/16/2016 10,284.00$         PRI1784220 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

INDIANPROD 4/25/2016 178.50$              JOR9705031 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

INDIANPROD 4/25/2016 65.00$                JOR9705077 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

INK TECHNOLOGIES LLC 4/22/2016 90.00$                TRN1320275 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INNOCORP, LTD 4/8/2016 315.90$              CVH6057100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

INSTRUCTURE.COM 3/30/2016 595.00$              TLS9100100 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Information Services

INSTRUCTURE.COM 3/30/2016 595.00$              TLS9100280 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Information Services

INSUL-CON, INC 4/8/2016 2,266.00$           PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR 
LEADE
  06/16/2016 1,638.00$           SPC1750240 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

INTERNATIONAL RIVERCENTER 
LESS
  06/09/2016 1,115.32$           GRG1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

INTERNATIONAL RIVERCENTER 
LESS
  06/09/2016 583.38$              FOX1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

INTERNATIONAL RIVERCENTER 
LESS
  06/09/2016 583.38$              ECA1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

INTERNATIONAL RIVERCENTER 
LESS
  06/09/2016 2,862.32$           JOR1770220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

INTERNATIONAL RIVERCENTER 
LESS
  06/16/2016 632.00$              FRT1750240 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

INTERNATIONAL RIVERCENTER 
LESS
  06/23/2016 474.00$              FOR1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

INTERNATIONAL RIVERCENTER 
LESS
  06/23/2016 1,896.00$           DHE1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

INTERNATIONAL RIVERCENTER 
LESS
  06/23/2016 474.00$              MLK1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

INTERNATIONAL RIVERCENTER 
LESS
  06/23/2016 474.00$              MLK1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

INTERNATIONAL RIVERCENTER 
LESS
  06/30/2016 2,391.00$           SOC1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

INTERNATIONAL RIVERCENTER 
LESS
  06/30/2016 2,016.00$           SPC1750240 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

INTERNATIONAL RIVERCENTER 
LESS
  06/30/2016 474.00$              MLK1770220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

INTERNATIONAL RIVERCENTER 
LESS
  06/30/2016 1,422.00$           DHE1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

INTERNATIONAL RIVERCENTER 
LESS
  06/30/2016 2,088.00$           RIG1770220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

INTERSTATE BATTERIES OF W 4/1/2016 399.80$              PLS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/7/2016 141.60$              ALN9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 3/30/2016 82.20$                ARN9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/7/2016 70.80$                BLN9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/8/2016 6.50$                  BLN9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 3/30/2016 3.90$                  CLB9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/7/2016 110.70$              CLB9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 3/28/2016 49.19$                PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 3/28/2016 493.80$              PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 3/31/2016 920.45$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/4/2016 386.65$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/4/2016 711.88$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/4/2016 48.80$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/4/2016 404.51$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/4/2016 124.30$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/4/2016 74.01$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/4/2016 48.00$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/4/2016 13.42$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/11/2016 309.12$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/11/2016 7.71$                  PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/11/2016 395.20$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/11/2016 177.86$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/11/2016 49.48$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/18/2016 206.02$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/18/2016 8.32$                  PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/18/2016 77.13$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/18/2016 12.20$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/25/2016 392.49$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/25/2016 397.22$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/25/2016 177.65$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/25/2016 9.28$                  PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/25/2016 2,027.13$           PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/25/2016 148.90$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/25/2016 20.40$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/25/2016 294.02$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/25/2016 6.83$                  PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/11/2016 615.20$              REC9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/7/2016 47.20$                WAD9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/21/2016 59.00$                WES9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/11/2016 80.27$                CVH9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
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MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Expenditures Under $15,000 - Paid by School District

For the Month Ending June 30, 2016

Payee Name Date Amount Ledger Key Object Description Authorizer

1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 19.95$                ARN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 46.50$                ARN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/11/2016 275.26$              HAR9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/6/2016 138.24$              JNS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 3/31/2016 129.60$              SOC9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

ISTE CONFERENCE 3/31/2016 494.00$              PRI1784220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

J W PEPPER AND SON INC 3/30/2016 36.84$                ACM9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/5/2016 339.99$              ACM9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/11/2016 19.00$                ACM9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

J W PEPPER AND SON INC 3/29/2016 65.99$                ARN9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

J W PEPPER AND SON INC 3/29/2016 210.99$              ARN9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/13/2016 183.63$              ARN9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/13/2016 115.49$              ARN9705008 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

J W PEPPER AND SON INC 3/29/2016 122.20$              COH9705016 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

J W PEPPER AND SON INC 3/29/2016 109.23$              JOR9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/7/2016 26.99$                JOR9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/11/2016 48.75$                JOR9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

J W PEPPER AND SON INC 3/29/2016 89.10$                KEN9705017 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/15/2016 36.98$                MDL9705009 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

J W PEPPER AND SON INC 3/31/2016 495.84$              NOR9705028 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/13/2016 (12.00)$               NOR9705028 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/13/2016 (18.00)$               NOR9705028 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/14/2016 55.00$                NOR9705028 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

J W PEPPER AND SON INC 3/29/2016 38.99$                RCH9705029 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/8/2016 15.00$                RCH9705029 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/25/2016 85.73$                RCH9705042 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

J W PEPPER AND SON INC 3/30/2016 149.99$              VET9705015 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/5/2016 19.95$                VET9705015 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/5/2016 55.00$                ART9100220 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/5/2016 1.00$                  ART9100220 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

JACK R BENEDICT  06/23/2016 6,392.00$           PLS9100261 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility & Operations

JACKSON,MITZI LEE  06/23/2016 120.96$              GUD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

JAMES RANDOLPH BEZNER JR  06/30/2016 220.00$              SEC9100210 58900 Other Expenditures Division of Teaching and Learning

JASON'S DELI GAC # 4/1/2016 (8.00)$                 SOC9705003 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

JAYPRO SPORTS 4/12/2016 357.86$              KEN9705009 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

JEFFS TRUCK TOPS 4/4/2016 850.00$              SCR9100260 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility & Operations

JEREMY HATTAWAY  06/30/2016 352.00$              SEC9100210 58900 Other Expenditures Division of Teaching and Learning

JET.COM 4/25/2016 49.95$                PMO9100280 56100 Supplies Division of Executive - Project Mgmt

JIM ANTHONY  06/30/2016 1,195.00$           BOE9100230 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Executive - Admin

JO-ANN STORE #1583 3/30/2016 53.32$                BLK9705029 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

JO-ANN STORE #1583 3/31/2016 18.67$                COH9705043 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

JO-ANN STORE #1583 4/4/2016 153.18$              ECA9705011 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

JO-ANN STORE #1583 4/13/2016 28.00$                MTH9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

JO-ANN STORE #1583 4/18/2016 87.15$                NOR9705020 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

JOANN STORES JOANN.COM 3/31/2016 121.95$              ECA9705011 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES590 3/30/2016 397.90$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSON CONTROLS INC  06/09/2016 12,045.58$         PLS9100263 54300 Repair And Maintenance 
Service
 Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSON CONTROLS INC  06/16/2016 12,045.58$         PLS9100263 54300 Repair And Maintenance 
Service
 Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSON, EDGAR A  06/09/2016 664.17$              SHW9705008 55800 Travel - Employees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

JOHNSON,BARBARA E  06/02/2016 145.80$              ATT9100100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

JOHNSON,GWENDOLYN  06/02/2016 355.36$              CAR3315100 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 3/30/2016 126.20$              PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 3/31/2016 26.55$                PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/8/2016 429.08$              PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/25/2016 908.55$              PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 3/30/2016 1,084.46$           PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 3/30/2016 45.04$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 3/30/2016 809.55$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 3/30/2016 155.91$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 3/31/2016 8.55$                  PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/1/2016 101.13$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/4/2016 13.90$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/4/2016 58.78$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/4/2016 404.96$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/4/2016 1,034.04$           PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/4/2016 830.25$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/6/2016 18.00$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/6/2016 1,423.41$           PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations
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MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Expenditures Under $15,000 - Paid by School District

For the Month Ending June 30, 2016

Payee Name Date Amount Ledger Key Object Description Authorizer

1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 19.95$                ARN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 46.50$                ARN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/7/2016 73.89$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/7/2016 211.53$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/7/2016 242.18$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/7/2016 74.25$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/8/2016 34.83$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/8/2016 5.63$                  PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/11/2016 440.70$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/11/2016 97.80$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/11/2016 83.25$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/11/2016 37.35$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/11/2016 589.99$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/11/2016 174.68$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/13/2016 374.95$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/13/2016 379.35$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/13/2016 49.50$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/15/2016 127.40$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/20/2016 696.23$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/21/2016 6.98$                  PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/21/2016 15.54$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/21/2016 681.00$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/21/2016 60.75$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/22/2016 920.75$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/22/2016 207.13$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/22/2016 133.01$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/25/2016 206.42$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/25/2016 404.96$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/25/2016 38.73$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/25/2016 33.30$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/25/2016 138.24$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY   OPELIK 4/6/2016 6.00$                  PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY   OPELIK 4/6/2016 216.94$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY   OPELIK 4/6/2016 1,124.91$           PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY   OPELIK 4/6/2016 12.00$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

JOLLY JUMP INFLATABLES  06/16/2016 270.00$              BDV9705001 54420 Rental Of Equipment Or Vehicle Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

Jolly Jump Inflatables 4/6/2016 629.10$              HAN9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

Jolly Jump Inflatables 4/1/2016 540.00$              NCE9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

Jolly Jump Inflatables 4/18/2016 600.00$              RIV9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 4/13/2016 17.50$                HAN9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 4/21/2016 637.46$              JNS9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 4/26/2016 1,175.48$           RCH9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 4/15/2016 326.05$              RCH9705007 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 4/21/2016 99.91$                RCH9705042 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 4/27/2016 181.65$              RTH9705005 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 4/15/2016 33.95$                SHW9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 4/25/2016 576.24$              FOX9705001 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 4/13/2016 124.43$              BDV9580047 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 4/13/2016 356.28$              HAN1021100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 4/13/2016 310.00$              HAN1051100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

JONES,COLLINS  06/30/2016 219.68$              KEN9705007 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

JONES,VIRGINIA L  06/16/2016 59.94$                ATT9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

JONES,YVONNE D  06/09/2016 36.72$                KEN9600310 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Facility & Operations

JOSTENS  06/13/2016 123.36$              ARN9705004 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

JOSTENS  06/23/2016 9,272.37$           KEN9705004 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

JOSTENS AR-USD 3/31/2016 710.60$              SEC9705074 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

JUNIOR LIBRARY GUI 4/12/2016 827.40$              DCM1310200 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

JUNIOR LITERARY GUILD  06/16/2016 1,413.00$           KEN1750200 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO  06/23/2016 49.95$                PRK1540100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO  06/30/2016 3,769.75$           PRK1540100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO  06/30/2016 780.50$              PRK1540100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

KARL A ROBERTS II  06/30/2016 100.00$              DCM9705022 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

KAR-TUNES CAR STEREO  06/16/2016 7,183.00$           TRN1320275 54300 Repair And Maintenance 
Service
 Division of Facility & Operations

KEARSE,TANYA L  06/16/2016 24.30$                TLI1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

KEEP COLUMBUS BEAUTIFUL 4/20/2016 40.00$                FRT9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

KEEP COLUMBUS BEAUTIFUL 4/27/2016 60.00$                MLK9705001 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

KELLEY,CYNTHIA  06/02/2016 106.38$              SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

KELLY, NATASHA L  06/30/2016 593.01$              ACD1210220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
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For the Month Ending June 30, 2016

Payee Name Date Amount Ledger Key Object Description Authorizer

1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 19.95$                ARN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 46.50$                ARN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

KELLYTOURS.COM 4/26/2016 740.00$              BAK9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

KEN SCOTT WISENBAKER  06/16/2016 2,790.00$           CPL9599390 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Chattahoochee Valley Library System

KENNEDY EQUIPMENT CO INC 4/1/2016 17.95$                FRT9600310 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility & Operations

KENNEDY EQUIPMENT CO INC 4/1/2016 16.95$                SPC9600310 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility & Operations

KENNEDY EQUIPMENT CO INC 4/1/2016 106.82$              BLK9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

KENNEDY EQUIPMENT CO INC 4/1/2016 361.17$              FRT9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

KENNEDY EQUIPMENT CO INC 4/1/2016 117.49$              SPC9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

KIMBERLY KEELS  06/09/2016 200.00$              COH9705001 53100 Contracted Service - Admin Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

KING, LASHUN  06/02/2016 24.30$                DWS9600310 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Facility & Operations

KING,KIMBERLY D REESE  06/09/2016 99.36$                TLS9100280 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Information Services

KINNEY, MELANIE A  06/09/2016 61.56$                SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

KIWANIS INTERNATIONAL 4/1/2016 83.75$                JOR9705059 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

KMART 4198 4/20/2016 354.59$              COH9705082 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

KMART 7388 4/13/2016 29.98$                EDY9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

KMART 7388 4/11/2016 23.20$                RCH9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

KNIGHTON,TRACEY L  06/16/2016 1,788.83$           CPL9599002 55800 Travel - Employees Chattahoochee Valley Library System

KNOLOGY INC  06/23/2016 376.16$              INF9100282 55300 Communication Division of Information Services

KNOX PEST CONTROL  06/23/2016 13,221.00$         PLS9100261 54100 Water, Sewer And Cleaning Svc Division of Facility & Operations

KRISPY KREME 4/13/2016 150.00$              SPC9705036 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

KURTZ, AMY G  06/30/2016 266.86$              HRS1210220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

KWIKSURVEYS.COM 4/4/2016 19.99$                SNP9600310 56120 Computer software Division of Facility & Operations

KYLE B TUGGLE  06/30/2016 385.00$              SEC9100210 58900 Other Expenditures Division of Teaching and Learning

LABORCHEX  06/23/2016 21.45$                TRN1320272 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Facility & Operations

LADDER LEARNING SERVICES 
LLC
  06/16/2016 630.00$              SPD2824220 53210 Contracted Service - Teachers Division of Student Services

LAKESHORE LEARNING 
MATERIALS
  06/16/2016 845.16$              TLI1750290 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LAKESHORE LEARNING 
MATERIALS
  06/23/2016 631.83$              TLI1750290 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LAKESHORE LEARNING 
MATERIALS
  06/09/2016 4,542.04$           TLI1750101 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/18/2016 97.69$                CLB9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/18/2016 77.03$                BDV9580047 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/18/2016 224.20$              BDV9580047 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 3/30/2016 1,916.00$           FOX1021100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/7/2016 1,081.69$           MLK1770100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/7/2016 704.88$              MLK1770100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/18/2016 406.22$              MLK1770100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/18/2016 546.10$              MLK1770100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/6/2016 (447.82)$             RIG1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/22/2016 (153.76)$             RIG1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/22/2016 1,167.64$           SOC1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/20/2016 1,224.55$           TLI1750101 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/21/2016 1,218.60$           TLI1750101 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/7/2016 320.74$              TLI1750290 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/7/2016 682.85$              TLI1750290 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/11/2016 640.35$              TLI1750290 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/11/2016 1,017.39$           TLI1750290 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/21/2016 863.36$              WAD1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/21/2016 275.45$              WAD1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LAMAR, COURTNEY N  06/23/2016 328.18$              PBS1805220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

LAMINATOR.COM 4/19/2016 114.97$              CVH6057210 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LANDON,ANGELA S  06/16/2016 98.28$                TLI1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

LAURA SARTIN  06/09/2016 4,595.73$           GLR2712220 53210 Contracted Service - Teachers Division of Student Services

LAURA SARTIN  06/30/2016 2,195.73$           GLR2712220 53210 Contracted Service - Teachers Division of Student Services

LCS PRODUCTS INC 3/28/2016 1,029.50$           WES1310200 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LD-INKJETS 3/31/2016 141.00$              SNP9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

LEARNING RESOURCES 4/25/2016 339.87$              GEN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LEARNING SCIENCES 4/19/2016 649.00$              ACD1210220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

LEARNING SCIENCES 4/19/2016 649.00$              EXE1210220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

LEARNING SCIENCES 4/19/2016 649.00$              SSA1210220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

LEGO EDUCATION  06/30/2016 2,162.95$           FOX1775100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

LERNER UNIVERSAL 
CORPORATION
  06/23/2016 2,828.93$           KEN1750200 56420 Books And Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

LEVY, THOMPSON, SIBLEY & 
HAND,
  06/09/2016 11,315.52$         WKC9690250 53400 Purchased Legal Services Division of Financial Services

LEVY, THOMPSON, SIBLEY & 
HAND,
  06/30/2016 14,587.74$         WKC9690250 53400 Purchased Legal Services Division of Financial Services

LEWALLEN,BARBARA B  06/09/2016 181.44$              SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

LEWIS JONES FOOD MA 4/13/2016 271.99$              DMN9705012 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LEWIS JONES FOOD MA 4/21/2016 292.29$              COH9705089 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LEWIS JONES FOOD MA 4/6/2016 4.78$                  DTN9705021 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LEWIS JONES FOOD MA 4/6/2016 52.57$                DTN9705021 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
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1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 19.95$                ARN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 46.50$                ARN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

LEWIS JONES FOOD MA 4/11/2016 40.00$                PLS9705002 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

LIBRARY VIDEO COMPANY  06/09/2016 485.58$              GEN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LIFETOUCH NATIONAL SCHOOL 
STUD
  06/09/2016 4,430.05$           RCH9705004 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LIFETOUCH PUBLISHING INC  06/23/2016 6,747.14$           VET9705004 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LISSA PIJANOWSKI ED D  06/02/2016 7,600.00$           TL21784220 53210 Contracted Service - Teachers Division of Teaching and Learning

LITTLE CAESARS 1171 0001 4/4/2016 22.20$                EDY9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LITTLE CAESARS 1171 0001 4/11/2016 53.95$                ECA9705011 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LITTLE CAESARS 1171 0008 3/30/2016 111.00$              CPL9599028 56300 Purchased Food Chattahoochee Valley Library System

LITTLE CAESARS 1171 0008 4/4/2016 83.25$                DMN9705012 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LITTLE CAESARS 1171 0009 4/25/2016 22.20$                HAR9705051 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LITTLE CAESARS 1171 0009 4/4/2016 66.60$                HAR9705062 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LITTLE CAESARS 1171 0010 4/5/2016 27.75$                ARN9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LITTLE CAESARS 1171 0010 4/22/2016 55.50$                ARN9705005 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LITTLE CAESARS 1171 0012 4/5/2016 111.00$              FRT9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LITTLE CAESARS 1171 0012 4/4/2016 83.25$                KEN9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LITTLE CAESARS 1171 0012 4/25/2016 94.35$                KEN9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LIVE VIEW GPS 3/30/2016 120.00$              SCR9100260 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility & Operations

LIVE VIEW GPS 3/31/2016 507.00$              SCR9100260 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility & Operations

LIVE VIEW GPS 4/4/2016 39.95$                SCR9100260 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility & Operations

LIVE VIEW GPS 4/6/2016 78.00$                SCR9100260 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility & Operations

LOCKER PRO LLC  06/23/2016 3,195.80$           NOR9705001 54300 Repair And Maintenance 
Service
 Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LOCKLAIR,LAUREN B  06/02/2016 71.28$                MID1081100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

LOGAN COPLEY  06/23/2016 386.00$              NOR1784220 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

LOGOS 4/6/2016 187.00$              NCE9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LOGOS 4/7/2016 1,385.00$           NCE9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LOKEY,ESTELLA S  06/02/2016 48.60$                ERA9600310 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Facility & Operations

LOLLAR,KELLY W  06/02/2016 88.02$                SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

LOPEZ,ROBERT J SCOTT  06/09/2016 279.18$              TLS9100280 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Information Services

LOTT ENTERPRISES INC  06/02/2016 3,168.82$           PLS9100261 54300 Repair And Maintenance 
Service
 Division of Facility & Operations

LOTT ENTERPRISES INC  06/09/2016 5,234.18$           PLS9100261 54300 Repair And Maintenance 
Service
 Division of Facility & Operations

LOTT ENTERPRISES INC  06/30/2016 3,718.81$           PLS9100261 54300 Repair And Maintenance 
Service
 Division of Facility & Operations

LOUIS EDUCATIONAL CONC 4/27/2016 14.00$                SPC1770100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

LOUIS EDUCATIONAL CONC 4/27/2016 89.90$                SPC1770100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LOWES #00636 3/31/2016 30.86$                CPL9599004 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

LOWES #00636 4/21/2016 15.96$                CPL9599004 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

LOWES #00636 4/25/2016 47.66$                WYN9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LOWES #00636 4/14/2016 14.98$                BLK9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LOWES #00636 4/25/2016 31.68$                BLK9705023 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LOWES #00636 3/29/2016 24.95$                BLN9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LOWES #00636 4/13/2016 111.38$              CVH9705007 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LOWES #00636 4/21/2016 467.81$              CVH9705007 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LOWES #00636 4/4/2016 179.77$              ECA9705011 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LOWES #00636 3/31/2016 109.90$              SHW9705016 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LOWES #00636 4/11/2016 10.56$                PGM9100250 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

LOWES #00636 4/14/2016 428.14$              PLS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

LOWES #00636 4/6/2016 259.36$              PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

LOWES #00636 4/13/2016 29.97$                PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

LOWES #00636 4/18/2016 54.32$                PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

LOWES #00636 3/29/2016 19.97$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

LOWES #00636 3/31/2016 6.32$                  PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

LOWES #00636 3/31/2016 622.64$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

LOWES #00636 3/31/2016 28.93$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

LOWES #00636 4/1/2016 40.56$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

LOWES #00636 4/4/2016 518.00$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

LOWES #00636 4/4/2016 46.18$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

LOWES #00636 4/12/2016 23.88$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

LOWES #00636 4/21/2016 901.31$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

LOWES #00636 4/22/2016 47.39$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

LOWES #00636 4/25/2016 7.69$                  PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

LOWES #00636 4/25/2016 129.09$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

LOWES #00636 4/25/2016 11.20$                ECM9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LOWES #00636 4/22/2016 8.10$                  FRT9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LOWES #00636 4/25/2016 15.60$                FRT9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

LOWES #02655 4/25/2016 100.00$              SYS9100280 53000 Purch Professional &Technical Division of Teaching and Learning

LRP PUBLICATIONS 4/15/2016 2,690.00$           SSA1210220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

LTR GLASS INC 4/4/2016 76.44$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations
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1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 19.95$                ARN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
1 WORLD LLC 4/1/2016 46.50$                ARN1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations
123SIGNUP 4/11/2016 165.00$              TRN1320275 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility & Operations

LUMBER LIQUIDATORS 158 3/28/2016 89.90$                HAR9705076 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LUMBER LIQUIDATORS 158 3/28/2016 (6.66)$                 HAR9705076 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

LUMBER LIQUIDATORS 158 4/5/2016 35.60$                HAR9705076 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

MAC PAPERS 3/31/2016 346.00$              PGM9100250 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

MAC PAPERS 4/6/2016 504.92$              PGM9100250 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

MAC PAPERS 4/15/2016 213.56$              PGM9100250 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

MAC PAPERS 4/18/2016 302.28$              PGM9100250 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

MAC PAPERS 4/20/2016 343.88$              PGM9100250 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

MAC PAPERS 4/21/2016 360.75$              PGM9100250 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

MACK, SONDRA L  06/02/2016 12.96$                BLK9600310 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Facility & Operations

MAGGIE DUNN  06/13/2016 6,112.50$           WDL7020100 53210 Contracted Service - Teachers Division of Student Services

MAGGIE DUNN  06/16/2016 881.25$              WDL7020100 53210 Contracted Service - Teachers Division of Student Services

MALONE OFFICE 
ENVIRONMENTS
  06/02/2016 4,266.55$           STM1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE 
ENVIRONMENTS
  06/16/2016 8,260.73$           ECM1750100 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE 
ENVIRONMENTS
  06/30/2016 3,551.78$           LJA1750100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/6/2016 10.39$                CVH9705046 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/25/2016 124.95$              LJA9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/7/2016 300.12$              MTH9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/8/2016 59.99$                MTH9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/14/2016 41.48$                SHW9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 3/31/2016 32.99$                SHW9705035 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/11/2016 296.92$              REC9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/6/2016 12.88$                ATH9100210 56100 Supplies Division of Student Services

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/15/2016 23.10$                SPD2824100 56100 Supplies Division of Student Services

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/21/2016 302.87$              SYS9100280 53000 Purch Professional &Technical Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/8/2016 861.11$              BAK1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/18/2016 119.82$              CVH6057210 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/6/2016 (635.37)$             ECM1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/6/2016 (1,646.00)$          ECM1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/6/2016 635.37$              ECM1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/14/2016 425.22$              ELM9100220 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/14/2016 164.24$              JNS1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/14/2016 416.50$              JNS1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/15/2016 2,305.15$           JOR1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/18/2016 192.84$              PRF1210220 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 3/30/2016 102.99$              RCH1081100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/1/2016 521.31$              RTH1081100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/4/2016 71.40$                RTH1081100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/22/2016 52.69$                TLI1750101 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/15/2016 343.84$              TLI1750290 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/6/2016 1,646.00$           ECM1750100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

MANUEL SCOTT  06/09/2016 6,121.50$           CVH1750100 56420 Books And Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

MARCH OF DIMES  06/09/2016 350.00$              SHW9705022 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

MARCOS PIZZA - 8033 4/4/2016 55.71$                COH9705089 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

MARCUS AUSTISM CENTER INC  06/23/2016 5,711.70$           SPD2824220 53210 Contracted Service - Teachers Division of Student Services

MARION COUNTY CLERK OF 
SUPERIO
  06/16/2016 37.00$                ATT9100100 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Student Services

MARRIOTT  06/09/2016 2,235.00$           SPC1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

MARRIOTT  06/09/2016 447.00$              KEN1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

MARRIOTT  06/09/2016 1,539.00$           FRT1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

MARRIOTT  06/09/2016 1,026.00$           PRI1750220 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

MARTINS DIVERSIFIED SVCS 4/14/2016 700.00$              PLS9100264 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility & Operations

MATTHEWS,WILLIE J  06/23/2016 156.06$              CAR3011100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

MAYA EDWARDS  06/02/2016 100.00$              SHW9705066 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

MAYER609 COLUMBUSGA 4/4/2016 93.36$                PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

MAYER609 COLUMBUSGA 4/15/2016 28.87$                PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

MAYER609 COLUMBUSGA 4/22/2016 170.00$              PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

MAYER609 COLUMBUSGA 4/26/2016 (169.00)$             PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

MAYER609 COLUMBUSGA 4/8/2016 11.25$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

MAYER609 COLUMBUSGA 4/8/2016 25.91$                PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

MAYER609 COLUMBUSGA 4/13/2016 217.66$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

MAYER609 COLUMBUSGA 4/15/2016 7.22$                  PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

MAYER609 COLUMBUSGA 4/19/2016 721.00$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations

MAYER609 COLUMBUSGA 4/19/2016 108.00$              PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility & Operations
